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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       4MILE     LAST2.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tim Kaiser             M 30-34      1/134       21:58       12:07    5:30       34:04
2     Spencer Liechty        M 19-24       1/35       22:13       12:20    5:35       34:33
3     Ryan Hopper            M 30-34      2/134       22:12       12:22    5:35       34:34
4     Nathan Stewart         M 30-34      3/134       22:08       13:03    5:41       35:10
5     Leando Banks           M 30-34      4/134       22:46       13:16    5:49       36:01
6     Eric Van Laningham     M 35-39      1/104       22:41       13:26    5:50       36:07
7     Mark Chaplin           M 15-18       1/23       23:32       13:15    5:56       36:47
8     Jeffery Denny          M 19-24       2/35       23:30       13:40    6:00       37:10
9     Eric Walker            M 40-44       1/68       24:19       13:36    6:07       37:54
10    Katie Lenahan          F 25-29      1/160       24:22       13:46    6:09       38:08
11    Robert Wiltshire       M 25-29       1/93       24:39       14:12    6:16       38:51
12    Danny Finn             M 35-39      2/104       25:06       13:57    6:18       39:03
13    Jeff L Phillips        M 40-44       2/68       25:28       14:06    6:23       39:33
14    Zach Martini           M 15-18       2/23       24:54       15:00    6:26       39:53
15    Ron Drumm              M 45-49       1/65       25:25       14:49    6:30       40:14
16    Keith Harris           M 30-34      5/134       25:42       14:34    6:30       40:15
17    Jonathan Klein         M 25-29       2/93       25:11       15:09    6:31       40:19
18    Alisha Hansman         F 25-29      2/160       25:38       14:43    6:31       40:20
19    Frank Dejulius         M 30-34      6/134       26:01       14:40    6:34       40:40
20    Jimmy Marshall         M 30-34      7/134       26:23       14:37    6:37       41:00
21    Chris Amaya            M 19-24       3/35       26:17       14:44    6:37       41:01
22    Grady Rogers           M 30-34      8/134       26:25       14:36    6:37       41:01
23    Pete Andre             M 50-54       1/53       26:10       14:57    6:38       41:06
24    Ben Gates              M 25-29       3/93       26:07       15:01    6:38       41:07
25    David Connally         M 40-44       3/68       26:25       14:43    6:38       41:08
26    Nick Schuler           M 15-18       3/23       25:25       15:45    6:39       41:09
27    Anthony Ripberger      M 35-39      3/104       26:18       14:54    6:39       41:11
28    Hiroyuki Nojima        M 35-39      4/104       26:13       15:03    6:40       41:15
29    Cam Carver             M 45-49       2/65       26:24       14:56    6:40       41:19
30    Dusty Israel           M 30-34      9/134       26:20       15:03    6:41       41:23
31    Claudio Gallegos       M 15-18       4/23       26:46       14:52    6:43       41:37
32    John Carty             M 35-39      5/104       26:27       15:11    6:43       41:37
33    Kevin Sheehan          M 55-59       1/23       27:07       14:42    6:45       41:49
34    Adam Kirwen            M 25-29       4/93       27:38       14:15    6:46       41:53
35    Joe Garrett            M 40-44       4/68       27:05       14:59    6:47       42:03
36    Ashton Horsley         F 15-18       1/10       26:55       15:11    6:48       42:05
37    John Lavelle           M 30-34     10/134       27:25       15:01    6:51       42:25
38    Kirk Ealy              M 45-49       3/65       27:10       15:20    6:52       42:29
39    Renee Zegar            F 35-39      1/116       27:26       15:08    6:52       42:34
40    Brent Degenhardt       M 35-39      6/104       27:50       14:44    6:52       42:34
41    Thomas Foertmeyer      M 19-24       4/35       27:36       15:03    6:53       42:39
42    Chris Germann          M 35-39      7/104       27:07       15:32    6:53       42:39
43    Brian Lenahan          M 25-29       5/93       26:58       16:06    6:57       43:04
44    Laura Wagner           F 30-34      1/168       27:36       15:30    6:58       43:06
45    Aaron Ehrle            M 25-29       6/93       27:11       15:58    6:58       43:09
46    Luke Wiseman           M 35-39      8/104       27:28       15:47    6:59       43:14
47    Scott Jordan           M 30-34     11/134       27:52       15:26    6:59       43:17
48    Brandon Ashworth       M 25-29       7/93       27:36       15:44    7:00       43:20
49    Stephen Koch           M 19-24       5/35       27:18       16:05    7:00       43:22
50    Tim Mouser             M 40-44       5/68       27:33       15:50    7:00       43:23
51    Eric Hizer             M 40-44       6/68       27:44       15:42    7:01       43:25
52    Andrew Cassady         M 25-29       8/93       28:24       15:02    7:01       43:25
53    Sarah Lutz             F 35-39      2/116       27:53       15:51    7:04       43:43
54    Jude Hoffman           M 35-39      9/104       28:00       15:51    7:05       43:50
55    Casey Fahrer           F 30-34      2/168       28:17       15:35    7:05       43:52
56    Khoa Nguyen            M 19-24       6/35       28:21       15:43    7:07       44:03
57    Robert Gould III       M 45-49       4/65       28:17       15:57    7:08       44:13
58    Garrett Colburn        M 15-18       5/23       28:18       16:00    7:09       44:18
59    Tori Martin            F 19-24       1/94       28:53       15:27    7:09       44:20
60    Garrett Burns          M 25-29       9/93       28:42       15:39    7:10       44:21
61    Matt Yocum             M 15-18       6/23       26:57       17:25    7:10       44:22
62    Brandon Nagel          M 35-39     10/104       28:28       16:01    7:11       44:28
63    Sam Bell               M 19-24       7/35       28:24       16:15    7:12       44:39
64    Brandon Breault        M 25-29      10/93       28:11       16:30    7:13       44:40
65    Andrew Gates           M 50-54       2/53       28:16       16:31    7:14       44:47
66    Kelsey Reinhard        F 19-24       2/94       29:03       15:51    7:15       44:53
67    Gabriel Dikong         M 35-39     11/104       28:11       17:00    7:17       45:10
68    Jenna McHugh           F 40-44       1/63       28:58       16:16    7:18       45:13
69    Jeremy James           M 35-39     12/104       28:57       16:18    7:18       45:14
70    John Always            M 45-49       5/65       28:22       16:54    7:18       45:15
71    Korey Jordan           M 19-24       8/35       28:20       16:56    7:19       45:16
72    Randy Antelo           M 35-39     13/104       28:54       16:23    7:19       45:16
73    Karl Neimeister        M 25-29      11/93       29:15       16:05    7:19       45:19
74    Curtis Nash            M 25-29      12/93       29:23       16:13    7:22       45:36
75    Matthew McClanahan     M 30-34     12/134       29:13       16:31    7:23       45:44
76    Sarah Griffiths        F 25-29      3/160       29:29       16:20    7:24       45:48
77    Dustin Willey          M 15-18       7/23       29:10       16:43    7:24       45:53
78    Mike McCafferty        M 40-44       7/68       29:38       16:29    7:27       46:07
79    Robert Koehler         M 50-54       3/53       29:48       16:21    7:27       46:08
80    Coty Partin            M 19-24       9/35       29:55       16:18    7:28       46:12
81    Zachary Vogeler        M 11-14        1/9       29:25       16:48    7:28       46:13
82    Todd Blersch           M 45-49       6/65       29:42       16:32    7:28       46:14
83    Russell Best           M 30-34     13/134       30:27       16:01    7:30       46:27
84    Brad Mazan             M 25-29      13/93       30:22       16:07    7:30       46:29
85    Vicki Gundrum          F 45-49       1/56       30:08       16:24    7:31       46:31
86    Andy Ponte             M 50-54       4/53       29:37       16:55    7:31       46:32
87    Jeffrey Peters         M 25-29      14/93       30:22       16:10    7:31       46:32
88    Jeffrey Griffith       M 50-54       5/53       29:56       16:36    7:31       46:32
89    Leigh Hanna            F 35-39      3/116       30:19       16:16    7:31       46:34
90    Michael Krabbe         M 40-44       8/68       29:17       17:19    7:31       46:36
91    Julie Moser            F 35-39      4/116       30:02       16:35    7:31       46:36
92    Tricia Whiston         F 25-29      4/160       30:20       16:17    7:31       46:36
93    Ryan Dunlap            M 30-34     14/134       30:03       16:37    7:32       46:39
94    Ryan Jacobs            M 25-29      15/93       30:22       16:20    7:32       46:41
95    Bob Schoettinger       M 45-49       7/65       28:55       18:00    7:34       46:54
96    Brian Loughnane        M 40-44       9/68       30:11       16:45    7:35       46:56
97    Matt Chaney            M 25-29      16/93       30:45       16:21    7:36       47:05
98    Robert Bass            M 50-54       6/53       30:04       17:07    7:37       47:11
99    Steve Stevens          M 50-54       7/53       30:14       16:58    7:37       47:11
100   Brandon Moore          M 25-29      17/93       30:36       16:36    7:37       47:12
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101   Bobby Vigars           M 19-24      10/35       30:59       16:16    7:38       47:15
102   Jake Federle           M 25-29      18/93       30:49       16:27    7:38       47:15
103   Ben Beachler           M 25-29      19/93       30:24       16:54    7:38       47:17
104   Jacob Gale             M 11-14        2/9       29:22       17:59    7:39       47:21
105   Paul Comer             M 45-49       8/65       31:10       16:16    7:39       47:25
106   Jeff Smallwood         M 35-39     14/104       30:39       16:50    7:40       47:29
107   Barry Shceffel         M 35-39     15/104       30:53       16:38    7:40       47:30
108   Kevin Pater            M 30-34     15/134       29:39       17:56    7:41       47:35
109   Nathan Choler          M 30-34     16/134       30:14       17:22    7:41       47:36
110   Mike Kerner            M 30-34     17/134       30:46       16:51    7:41       47:36
111   Scott Spinner          M 45-49       9/65       30:21       17:19    7:42       47:40
112   Eric Tribbe            M 25-29      20/93       30:07       17:37    7:42       47:44
113   Daniel McLeon          M 15-18       8/23       31:38       16:07    7:42       47:45
114   Gary Hess              M 45-49      10/65       30:35       17:11    7:42       47:45
115   Jumpei Terakawa        M 30-34     18/134       29:40       18:06    7:43       47:45
116   Christina Elliot       F 35-39      5/116       30:47       17:00    7:43       47:47
117   John Albino            M 40-44      10/68       30:30       17:32    7:45       48:02
118   Craig Furnish          M 19-24      11/35       32:23       15:40    7:45       48:03
119   Heather Clark          F 25-29      5/160       30:30       17:38    7:46       48:08
120   Vincent Terek          M 30-34     19/134       30:59       17:11    7:46       48:10
121   Bethany Linder         F 30-34      3/168       30:52       17:22    7:47       48:13
122   Michael Smith          M 50-54       8/53       30:51       17:23    7:47       48:14
123   Erik Neumann           M 30-34     20/134       31:26       16:50    7:48       48:16
124   Jason Smith            M 35-39     16/104       30:51       17:34    7:49       48:24
125   Chris Finger           M 40-44      11/68       32:06       16:22    7:49       48:28
126   Beth Bauer             F 25-29      6/160       31:01       17:29    7:50       48:30
127   Bryan Zelen            M NOAGE        1/7       31:06       17:28    7:50       48:34
128   Michelle Markus        F 30-34      4/168                            7:51       48:36
129   Trevor Smith           M 19-24      12/35       31:08       17:29    7:51       48:37
130   Dennis Gorski          M 35-39     17/104       30:23       18:14    7:51       48:37
131   Cynthia Luna           F 25-29      7/160       31:45       16:52    7:51       48:37
132   Jonathan Cremons       M 30-34     21/134       30:44       17:57    7:51       48:40
133   Adam Zinnecker         M 25-29      21/93       31:12       17:30    7:52       48:41
134   Rebecca Kollstedt      F 19-24       3/94       31:46       16:59    7:52       48:44
135   Brian Lewis            M 30-34     22/134       31:02       17:45    7:52       48:46
136   Beth Heller            F 40-44       2/63       31:03       17:43    7:52       48:46
137   Craig McQueen          M 35-39     18/104       31:30       17:17    7:52       48:47
138   Jason Pauley           M 30-34     23/134       32:00       16:50    7:53       48:49
139   Darren Minnemann       M 40-44      12/68       31:26       17:25    7:53       48:51
140   Tony Hudnell           M 45-49      11/65       31:57       16:55    7:53       48:52
141   Christi Vest           F 40-44       3/63       31:05       17:47    7:53       48:52
142   Jason Willis           M 40-44      13/68       31:18       17:34    7:53       48:52
143   Tom Schraer            M 45-49      12/65       31:05       17:48    7:53       48:53
144   Matthew Defoe          M 40-44      14/68       32:07       16:48    7:54       48:55
145   David Zack             M 45-49      13/65       31:14       17:50    7:55       49:03
146   Tim Anderson           M 40-44      15/68       31:09       17:59    7:56       49:07
147   Perry Ralenkotter      M 45-49      14/65       31:40       17:28    7:56       49:08
148   Stephen Ellis          M 30-34     24/134       32:00       17:08    7:56       49:08
149   Steve Kirby            M 50-54       9/53       32:00       17:11    7:56       49:10
150   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/7       31:07       18:05    7:57       49:12
151   John Fischer           M 30-34     25/134       32:05       17:08    7:57       49:13
152   Samantha Tirone        F 19-24       4/94       31:08       18:06    7:57       49:13
153   Justin Jemison         M 25-29      22/93       31:41       17:33    7:57       49:13
154   Ben Simonsen           M 11-14        3/9       33:18       15:56    7:57       49:14
155   Ethan Clarke           M 15-18       9/23       33:17       15:58    7:57       49:14
156   Steve Bushfield        M 40-44      16/68       32:03       17:12    7:57       49:15
157   Erin Delaney           F 30-34      5/168       31:37       17:38    7:57       49:15
158   Matthew Hanna          M 40-44      17/68       31:02       18:14    7:57       49:16
159   Douglas Ward           M 50-54      10/53       31:33       17:45    7:57       49:17
160   Cathie Phillips        F 40-44       4/63       31:32       17:47    7:58       49:19
161   Alex Abramovich        M 19-24      13/35       32:50       16:33    7:58       49:23
162   Kara Knight            F 19-24       5/94       32:12       17:11    7:58       49:23
163   Patrick Donnelly       M 25-29      23/93       31:17       18:09    7:59       49:26
164   Brendan Sullivan       M 35-39     19/104       31:29       18:01    7:59       49:29
165   Trent Witkop           M 35-39     20/104       32:22       17:09    7:59       49:30
166   Drew MacK              M 15-18      10/23       33:48       15:43    7:59       49:30
167   Russell Hall           M NOAGE        3/7       32:00       17:33    8:00       49:32
168   Ben Leach              M 30-34     26/134       32:44       16:50    8:00       49:34
169   Kelsey Pace            F 19-24       6/94       31:05       18:30    8:00       49:34
170   Stephanie Fuhr         F 25-29      8/160       32:07       17:28    8:00       49:35
171   Josh Caudill           M 30-34     27/134       31:40       17:59    8:01       49:38
172   Terribeth Smith        F 35-39      6/116       31:47       17:54    8:01       49:41
173   Rebekah Martin         F 19-24       7/94       33:10       16:31    8:01       49:41
174   Matthew Ponkey         M 30-34     28/134       31:43       18:00    8:02       49:43
175   S David Jenike         M 50-54      11/53       32:38       17:07    8:02       49:45
176   Tony Unverferth        M 30-34     29/134       32:20       17:27    8:02       49:46
177   Aaron Kiko             M 35-39     21/104       31:22       18:26    8:02       49:47
178   Benjamin Chassagna     M 30-34     30/134       31:29       18:23    8:03       49:51
179   Brian Foist            M 35-39     22/104       32:05       17:47    8:03       49:52
180   Laura Kavanaugh        F 25-29      9/160       32:05       17:48    8:03       49:52
181   Tim Molfenter          M 40-44      18/68       32:19       17:33    8:03       49:52
182   Tyler Wuebbolt         M 15-18      11/23       33:48       16:10    8:04       49:57
183   Carl Parson            M 30-34     31/134       32:45       17:13    8:04       49:58
184   Alex Powers            M 35-39     23/104       32:13       17:48    8:04       50:01
185   Kimball Roots          M 60-64       1/14       32:03       17:59    8:05       50:02
186   Kevin Good             M 35-39     24/104       32:53       17:11    8:05       50:03
187   Alex Paeltz            M 15-18      12/23       32:21       17:45    8:05       50:05
188   Steve Hamilton         M 45-49      15/65       32:04       18:05    8:06       50:09
189   Randy Martin           M 45-49      16/65       31:46       18:25    8:06       50:10
190   Jason White            M 35-39     25/104       32:40       17:33    8:06       50:12
191   Lance Melching         M 30-34     32/134       32:56       17:16    8:06       50:12
192   Tim Lucas              M 35-39     26/104       32:45       17:29    8:06       50:13
193   Brent Cantwell         M 35-39     27/104       32:34       17:41    8:07       50:15
194   Steve Luebbe           M 50-54      12/53       32:36       17:41    8:07       50:16
195   Angela Leisring        F 50-54       1/52       32:15       18:06    8:08       50:21
196   Jessica Sena           F 30-34      6/168       32:32       17:53    8:08       50:24
197   William Lindsay        M 35-39     28/104       33:28       16:58    8:08       50:25
198   Amy Ritter             F 35-39      7/116       32:44       17:45    8:09       50:28
199   Carter Janka           M 11-14        4/9       33:22       17:08    8:09       50:30
200   Matthew Bretnitz       M 25-29      24/93       33:08       17:25    8:09       50:32
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201   Louis Ernstes          M 45-49      17/65       32:18       18:18    8:10       50:36
202   Robert Hall            M 45-49      18/65       32:29       18:08    8:10       50:36
203   James O'Connell        M 50-54      13/53       32:48       17:54    8:11       50:41
204   Jason Fowee            M 30-34     33/134       32:22       18:21    8:11       50:42
205   Ryan Janka             M 11-14        5/9       33:34       17:10    8:11       50:43
206   Kristin Blanton        F 35-39      8/116       32:50       17:59    8:12       50:48
207   Kelly Read             M 45-49      19/65       32:57       17:52    8:12       50:49
208   Tom Walsh              M 30-34     34/134       32:48       18:03    8:12       50:50
209   Matthew Vogeler        M 35-39     29/104       32:07       18:43    8:12       50:50
210   Megan Childress        F 30-34      7/168       32:56       17:54    8:12       50:50
211   Christopher Huth       M 30-34     35/134       33:23       17:28    8:13       50:51
212   Kristin Wilcox         F 30-34      8/168       32:50       18:03    8:13       50:53
213   Bill Gregory           M 40-44      19/68       32:47       18:07    8:13       50:53
214   Thomas Reusch          M 40-44      20/68       33:02       17:52    8:13       50:54
215   Glenn Piegols          M 35-39     30/104       31:21       19:35    8:13       50:55
216   Mark Beck              M 40-44      21/68       32:54       18:05    8:14       50:58
217   Perry Schaible         F 35-39      9/116       32:40       18:23    8:14       51:02
218   Matthew Norris         M 25-29      25/93       32:37       18:26    8:14       51:02
219   Tessa Reinhard         F 19-24       8/94       32:40       18:24    8:14       51:03
220   Jerry Mohr             M 50-54      14/53       32:10       18:55    8:15       51:04
221   Kyle Baker             M 25-29      26/93       32:34       18:31    8:15       51:05
222   Christian Barde        M 30-34     36/134       33:26       17:40    8:15       51:05
223   Jarrod Lipuma          M 30-34     37/134       33:25       17:41    8:15       51:05
224   Sandi Wethington       F 40-44       5/63       32:26       18:40    8:15       51:06
225   Rebecca L Elkins       F 30-34      9/168       32:15       18:51    8:15       51:06
226   Emily Lanham           F 19-24       9/94       32:24       18:43    8:15       51:06
227   Scott Sublett          M 35-39     31/104       33:15       17:54    8:15       51:09
228   Jason Wood             M 30-34     38/134       32:51       18:22    8:16       51:12
229   Tony Brinck            M 30-34     39/134       32:12       19:02    8:16       51:13
230   Andrew McEwan          M 55-59       2/23       33:40       17:33    8:16       51:13
231   Alec Bunge             M 15-18      13/23       33:40       17:35    8:16       51:15
232   Karen Amaya            F 45-49       2/56       32:19       18:58    8:17       51:17
233   Michael Puening        M 40-44      22/68       32:34       18:46    8:17       51:20
234   Thomas Kell            M 25-29      27/93       32:53       18:27    8:17       51:20
235   Dean Foster            M 50-54      15/53       33:08       18:16    8:18       51:23
236   Bryan Gutzwiller       M 30-34     40/134       33:30       17:54    8:18       51:23
237   Masahiko Murase        M 35-39     32/104       33:01       18:34    8:20       51:35
238   Ashley Beck            F 11-14        1/7       32:47       18:49    8:20       51:35
239   Tony Hughes            M 40-44      23/68       32:57       18:43    8:20       51:39
240   Daniel Coletta         M 40-44      24/68       32:55       18:46    8:21       51:41
241   Curtis Laudick         M 25-29      28/93       33:48       17:55    8:21       51:43
242   Megan Laudick          F 25-29     10/160       33:49       17:54    8:21       51:43
243   Shelby Copenhaver      F 19-24      10/94       33:10       18:37    8:22       51:47
244   Jeff Henry             M 25-29      29/93       33:50       17:59    8:22       51:49
245   Krystin Mullins        F 25-29     11/160       32:21       19:29    8:22       51:49
246   Laura Knopf            F 19-24      11/94       33:05       18:49    8:23       51:54
247   Katie Greulich         F 25-29     12/160       33:34       18:21    8:23       51:55
248   Jenna Weber            F 19-24      12/94       33:46       18:11    8:23       51:56
249   Annie Hartmann         F 25-29     13/160       33:39       18:20    8:23       51:58
250   Greg Malone            M 55-59       3/23       32:58       19:02    8:24       52:00
251   Ingrid Williams        F 50-54       2/52       33:48       18:14    8:24       52:02
252   Kristen Snyder         F 25-29     14/160       34:23       17:39    8:24       52:02
253   Minh Truong            M 40-44      25/68       33:56       18:08    8:24       52:04
254   Brent Caldwell         M 35-39     33/104       33:25       18:40    8:24       52:05
255   Jacob Schulten         M 15-18      14/23       33:47       18:20    8:25       52:06
256   Mark Schuler           M 45-49      20/65       33:17       18:50    8:25       52:07
257   Sydney Robke           F 15-18       2/10       34:08       18:01    8:25       52:09
258   Liz Snyder             F 35-39     10/116       33:28       18:42    8:25       52:10
259   Amy Hartke             F 30-34     10/168       33:03       19:09    8:25       52:11
260   Micheal Bergfeld       M 30-34     41/134       33:24       18:48    8:25       52:11
261   Craig Chaplin          M 60-64       2/14       34:09       18:03    8:26       52:12
262   David Sean Callahan    M 40-44      26/68       32:46       19:27    8:26       52:13
263   Steven Schaefer        M 19-24      14/35       32:50       19:23    8:26       52:13
264   Julie Hoffman          F 35-39     11/116       34:09       18:07    8:26       52:16
265   Danielle Tsevat        F 19-24      13/94       33:35       18:42    8:26       52:17
266   Max Hurley             M 19-24      15/35       33:59       18:24    8:27       52:23
267   Laura Petra            F 45-49       3/56       33:28       18:57    8:28       52:25
268   Sarah Imbus            F 35-39     12/116       34:21       18:07    8:28       52:27
269   Rich Webber            M 45-49      21/65       34:00       18:33    8:29       52:32
270   Jason Debruer          M 35-39     34/104       33:56       18:36    8:29       52:32
271   Amy Bush               F 30-34     11/168       33:30       19:08    8:30       52:38
272   Rick Miller            M 40-44      27/68       34:39       18:01    8:30       52:40
273   Julie Schletker        F 25-29     15/160       34:36       18:06    8:30       52:41
274   Kimberly Ogle          F 55-59       1/30       34:19       18:23    8:30       52:41
275   Philip Malo            M 30-34     42/134       34:34       18:09    8:30       52:42
276   Megan Pater            F 25-29     16/160       34:16       18:27    8:31       52:43
277   Melanie Zinser         F 19-24      14/94       34:39       18:09    8:31       52:48
278   Larry Williams         M 55-59       4/23       33:49       19:00    8:31       52:49
279   Alex Regina            M 35-39     35/104       34:22       18:29    8:32       52:50
280   Reid Hartmann          M 30-34     43/134       34:22       18:29    8:32       52:51
281   Jck Wendt              M NOAGE        4/7       34:41       18:14    8:32       52:55
282   Jeremy Cook            M 25-29      30/93       33:00       19:58    8:33       52:57
283   Brian Walter           M 30-34     44/134       33:34       19:24    8:33       52:57
284   Janet Christoff        F 55-59       2/30       34:19       18:39    8:33       52:58
285   Jean Auberzinsky       F 30-34     12/168       34:22       18:37    8:33       52:59
286   Casey Clark            M 30-34     45/134       34:34       18:26    8:33       52:59
287   James Clark            M 55-59       5/23                            8:33       53:01
288   Curt Cunningham        M 40-44      28/68       34:41       18:21    8:34       53:01
289   Brian Tinker           M 35-39     36/104       34:23       18:39    8:34       53:02
290   David Hayes            M 30-34     46/134       34:29       18:35    8:34       53:03
291   Andrea Reilly          F 35-39     13/116       34:06       18:57    8:34       53:03
292   Mark Sager             M 45-49      22/65       34:21       18:45    8:34       53:06
293   Jamie Amis             M 25-29      31/93       33:48       19:20    8:35       53:08
294   Anthony Warren         M 50-54      16/53       34:20       18:48    8:35       53:08
295   Jack Luebbe            M 11-14        6/9       33:25       19:44    8:35       53:08
296   Joe Nalepka            M 45-49      23/65       34:21       18:51    8:35       53:12
297   Irene Musgrove         F 19-24      15/94       33:36       19:38    8:35       53:13
298   Sara Habedank          F 25-29     17/160       33:48       19:27    8:36       53:14
299   Charles Hunt           M 30-34     47/134       33:57       19:18    8:36       53:14
300   Stephanie Butler       F 30-34     13/168       34:47       18:29    8:36       53:15
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301   Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 25-29     18/160       34:37       18:39    8:36       53:16
302   Steven Shifman         M 55-59       6/23       34:22       18:55    8:36       53:16
303   George Case            M 55-59       7/23       34:37       18:40    8:36       53:16
304   Carrie Robinson        F 30-34     14/168       33:13       20:04    8:36       53:17
305   Ken Schwamb            M 55-59       8/23       34:10       19:07    8:36       53:17
306   Ray Fabik              M 45-49      24/65       34:31       18:47    8:36       53:17
307   Kevin Lavelle          M 30-34     48/134       34:52       18:31    8:37       53:22
308   Ryan Singleton         M 35-39     37/104       35:09       18:16    8:37       53:25
309   Joe Condren            M 30-34     49/134       33:14       20:13    8:37       53:26
310   Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34     50/134       34:52       18:35    8:37       53:26
311   Nick Pulda             M 25-29      32/93       34:40       18:49    8:38       53:29
312   Kelly Bombrys          F 25-29     19/160       34:41       18:49    8:38       53:29
313   Andy Hearn             M 50-54      17/53       35:09       18:20    8:38       53:29
314   Chris Hoff             M 40-44      29/68       34:41       18:49    8:38       53:29
315   Zoe Zollman            F 11-14        2/7       33:37       20:00    8:39       53:37
316   Aaron Gallagher        M 40-44      30/68       34:59       18:42    8:40       53:41
317   Bill Martin            M 55-59       9/23       34:06       19:37    8:40       53:43
318   Eric Kavalauskas       M 45-49      25/65       34:57       18:48    8:41       53:45
319   Adam Gerhardt          M 15-18      15/23       34:11       19:35    8:41       53:45
320   Jeanette Williams      F 45-49       4/56       34:18       19:28    8:41       53:45
321   Kate Williams          F 11-14        3/7       34:16       19:30    8:41       53:45
322   Dianne Webber          F 40-44       6/63       34:49       18:58    8:41       53:46
323   Y. Webb                F 45-49       5/56       34:51       19:00    8:41       53:51
324   Brad Herald            M 30-34     51/134       34:37       19:18    8:42       53:55
325   Chris Huwel            M 40-44      31/68       33:27       20:33    8:43       54:00
326   Lance Clark            M 19-24      16/35       35:25       18:35    8:43       54:00
327   Steven Giessler        M 60-64       3/14       35:04       18:57    8:43       54:00
328   Johnathon Pape         M 25-29      33/93       34:41       19:23    8:44       54:04
329   Robert Gutendorf Jr    M 30-34     52/134       36:20       17:45    8:44       54:04
330   Gary Steffen           M 30-34     53/134       35:28       18:39    8:44       54:06
331   Katie Baran            F 25-29     20/160       34:46       19:22    8:44       54:08
332   Michael Albrecht       M 30-34     54/134       34:45       19:24    8:44       54:08
333   Ann Dryer              F 30-34     15/168       35:56       18:13    8:44       54:09
334   Lauren Feie            F 25-29     21/160       34:23       19:46    8:44       54:09
335   John Feie              M 30-34     55/134       34:24       19:46    8:44       54:09
336   Lisa Burns             F 30-34     16/168       34:07       20:03    8:45       54:09
337   Stephanie Geiger       F 25-29     22/160       34:48       19:23    8:45       54:10
338   Mark Thompson          M 50-54      18/53       35:12       19:02    8:45       54:13
339   Amanda Harrell         F 19-24      16/94       34:15       19:59    8:45       54:13
340   Scott Stiever          M 35-39     38/104       35:37       18:39    8:45       54:15
341   Jill Dennett           F 30-34     17/168       34:27       19:49    8:46       54:16
342   Dustin Meyers          M 30-34     56/134       35:11       19:06    8:46       54:16
343   James Riley            M 35-39     39/104       35:12       19:06    8:46       54:17
344   Stacy Smith            M 40-44      32/68       34:20       19:59    8:46       54:18
345   Jennifer Blatz         F 35-39     14/116       34:40       19:39    8:46       54:19
346   Kelley Griffie         M 45-49      26/65       34:51       19:28    8:46       54:19
347   Joy Ward               F 30-34     18/168       34:58       19:22    8:46       54:19
348   Matthew Phillips       M 25-29      34/93       35:54       18:26    8:46       54:19
349   Sarah Lewis            F 40-44       7/63       34:56       19:24    8:46       54:20
350   Amy Fehrenbach         F 19-24      17/94       35:24       18:57    8:46       54:21
351   Scott Brigger          M 45-49      27/65       34:38       19:44    8:46       54:21
352   Dan Scharff            M 50-54      19/53       33:59       20:23    8:47       54:22
353   Alyssa Heim            F 25-29     23/160       35:26       18:57    8:47       54:22
354   Robert Sherman         M 40-44      33/68       35:00       19:23    8:47       54:22
355   Michale Sanker         F 35-39     15/116       35:34       18:49    8:47       54:23
356   Michelle Patton        F 50-54       3/52                            8:47       54:23
357   Brian Heim             M 25-29      35/93       35:25       19:00    8:47       54:25
358   Jason Halcomb          M 25-29      36/93       35:06       19:20    8:47       54:25
359   Thomas Adams           M 30-34     57/134       35:34       18:52    8:47       54:26
360   Jim Wood               M 30-34     58/134       35:59       18:27    8:47       54:26
361   Brandy Campbell        F 35-39     16/116       34:29       19:59    8:47       54:27
362   Brian Shaffer          M 35-39     40/104       35:12       19:17    8:48       54:29
363   Judy Wells             F 50-54       4/52       35:02       19:30    8:48       54:31
364   Andy Bush              M 30-34     59/134       34:22       20:10    8:48       54:31
365   Julia Dose             F 25-29     24/160       35:09       19:23    8:48       54:32
366   Ryan Saunders          M 25-29      37/93       35:08       19:25    8:48       54:32
367   Greg Lemay             M 45-49      28/65       34:41       19:52    8:48       54:32
368   Andrea Reeves          F 30-34     19/168       35:27       19:08    8:49       54:34
369   Bj Sieverding          M 19-24      17/35       33:47       20:48    8:49       54:35
370   Angie Riviello         F 45-49       6/56       33:26       21:09    8:49       54:35
371   Gregory Forbin         M 15-18      16/23       34:38       19:57    8:49       54:35
372   Mary Beth McLain       F 35-39     17/116       34:39       19:56    8:49       54:35
373   Eric Airgood           M 40-44      34/68       35:06       19:32    8:49       54:37
374   Nick Hudnell           M 15-18      17/23       35:27       19:11    8:49       54:37
375   Alexander Lesher       M 30-34     60/134       35:51       18:51    8:50       54:41
376   Greg Preece            M 30-34     61/134       35:41       19:03    8:50       54:44
377   Elizabeth MacK         F 25-29     25/160       34:39       20:06    8:50       54:45
378   Allyson Horsley        F 40-44       8/63       36:12       18:37    8:51       54:48
379   Nathan Martin          M 30-34     62/134       34:39       20:11    8:51       54:49
380   Mike Freeman           M 45-49      29/65       35:36       19:14    8:51       54:50
381   Mike Braun             M 40-44      35/68       35:37       19:14    8:51       54:50
382   Ryan Hickle            M 35-39     41/104       35:30       19:24    8:52       54:53
383   Megan Oconnell         F 19-24      18/94       35:00       19:59    8:52       54:58
384   Matt Steffen           M 25-29      38/93       35:36       19:24    8:53       54:59
385   Kris Luebbers          F 45-49       7/56       35:48       19:13    8:53       55:00
386   John Strawser          M 45-49      30/65       35:38       19:24    8:53       55:01
387   Thomas Quehl           M 50-54      20/53       36:40       18:24    8:53       55:04
388   Sean Tracey            M 35-39     42/104       34:37       20:29    8:54       55:05
389   Matthew Ferguson       M 15-18      18/23       33:52       21:16    8:54       55:08
390   Kevin Blanton          M 50-54      21/53       36:01       19:08    8:54       55:08
391   Brandon Trame          M 19-24      18/35       35:08       20:03    8:54       55:10
392   Jodi Levermann         F 30-34     20/168       34:55       20:16    8:54       55:10
393   Travis Rice            M 40-44      36/68       35:21       19:49    8:54       55:10
394   Judy Pennington        F 50-54       5/52       36:33       18:39    8:55       55:12
395   Mike Linsey            M 25-29      39/93       35:36       19:39    8:55       55:15
396   Heather Alexander      F 35-39     18/116       35:12       20:06    8:55       55:17
397   Griffin Frank          M 19-24      19/35       34:33       20:47    8:56       55:19
398   Christopher Lipps      M 30-34     63/134       36:33       18:48    8:56       55:20
399   Taylor Flood           F 30-34     21/168       35:28       19:55    8:56       55:22
400   Chris Rose             M 35-39     43/104       36:57       18:27    8:56       55:23
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401   Patrick Lariviere      M 25-29      40/93       36:30       18:54    8:56       55:23
402   Kelly Hunt             F 19-24      19/94       35:09       20:15    8:56       55:24
403   Jillian Loukinas       F 25-29     26/160       36:03       19:22    8:57       55:25
404   Kathy Webster          F 45-49       8/56       35:30       19:57    8:57       55:27
405   Drew Albrecht          M 25-29      41/93       34:46       20:42    8:57       55:27
406   Joe Forrester          M 19-24      20/35       35:56       19:32    8:57       55:27
407   Grace Anaple           F 15-18       3/10       35:38       20:03    8:59       55:40
408   Matt Rheude            M 25-29      42/93       34:39       21:02    8:59       55:41
409   Micah Frederick        M 35-39     44/104       36:16       19:27    8:59       55:42
410   Heather Millis         F 25-29     27/160       36:16       19:28    9:00       55:43
411   Rachel Juelg           F 30-34     22/168       34:34       21:10    9:00       55:44
412   Buck Baker             M 45-49      31/65       35:33       20:11    9:00       55:44
413   Matthew Barhorst       M 40-44      37/68       36:08       19:37    9:00       55:45
414   Mark Knigga            M 50-54      22/53       35:32       20:15    9:00       55:46
415   Adam Schneible         M 35-39     45/104       36:18       19:29    9:00       55:47
416   Bradley Brouhard       M 45-49      32/65       36:07       19:41    9:00       55:48
417   Kevin Landers          M 40-44      38/68       36:21       19:28    9:00       55:48
418   Mark Mathews           M 40-44      39/68       36:51       18:58    9:01       55:49
419   Amy Rogers             F 30-34     23/168       35:52       20:00    9:01       55:51
420   Alfred Smith Ii        M 30-34     64/134       34:49       21:03    9:01       55:52
421   Kelly Patterson        F 25-29     28/160       36:18       19:35    9:01       55:52
422   Stephanie Berndt       F 25-29     29/160       36:18       19:35    9:01       55:52
423   Adam Wolf              M 35-39     46/104       35:35       20:18    9:01       55:53
424   Son Ton                M 30-34     65/134       36:06       19:48    9:01       55:53
425   Kelly Ewing            F 30-34     24/168       36:37       19:17    9:01       55:54
426   Tony Taphorn           M 35-39     47/104       36:03       19:53    9:02       55:55
427   Ron Stewart            M 65-69        1/5       36:41       19:17    9:02       55:57
428   Elizabeth Syrek        F 35-39     19/116       35:59       19:59    9:02       55:57
429   Mike Welker            M 30-34     66/134       36:00       19:58    9:02       55:58
430   Jeremy Den  Herder     M 30-34     67/134       36:42       19:17    9:02       55:59
431   Nicole McClanahan      F 30-34     25/168       35:44       20:17    9:02       56:01
432   Andy Lindsay           M 30-34     68/134       37:56       18:07    9:03       56:02
433   Brian May              M 40-44      40/68       36:05       20:03    9:04       56:07
434   Paul Christy           M 30-34     69/134       35:45       20:23    9:04       56:07
435   Justin Smith           M 35-39     48/104       35:48       20:21    9:04       56:08
436   Nathan Aukerman        M 35-39     49/104       35:56       20:14    9:04       56:09
437   Lucy Carrigan          F 11-14        4/7       35:57       20:16    9:04       56:13
438   Dave Hartke            M 30-34     70/134       34:51       21:25    9:05       56:16
439   Alicia Niebauer        F 35-39     20/116       36:18       20:03    9:06       56:20
440   Michael Niebauer       M 35-39     50/104       36:17       20:03    9:06       56:20
441   Jesse Hughes           M 35-39     51/104       35:34       20:48    9:06       56:21
442   Adam Buelterman        M 30-34     71/134       35:56       20:26    9:06       56:22
443   Andy Wendell           M 25-29      43/93       37:55       18:28    9:06       56:23
444   Maria Schneider        F 30-34     26/168       36:37       19:48    9:06       56:24
445   Shannon Ernest         F 35-39     21/116       36:17       20:10    9:07       56:27
446   Cory McNamara          M 30-34     72/134       34:34       21:54    9:07       56:28
447   Willie Doyl            M NOAGE        5/7       35:42       20:47    9:07       56:29
448   Chip Regenbogen        M 55-59      10/23       37:21       19:08    9:07       56:29
449   Theresa Marcum         F 55-59       3/30       36:39       19:51    9:07       56:29
450   Eloy Campos            M 50-54      23/53       35:49       20:44    9:08       56:33
451   Barb Reist             F 50-54       6/52       36:31       20:03    9:08       56:34
452   Kristin Patterson      F 35-39     22/116       36:11       20:24    9:08       56:34
453   Donald Deems           M 45-49      33/65       35:56       20:39    9:08       56:35
454   Jana Cook              F 35-39     23/116       36:27       20:12    9:09       56:38
455   Tom Infante            M 45-49      34/65       36:47       19:53    9:09       56:40
456   Emily Trubee           F 30-34     27/168       36:10       20:34    9:09       56:43
457   Michelle Currin        F 30-34     28/168       34:34       22:11    9:10       56:45
458   Luke Henke             M 25-29      44/93       38:28       18:17    9:10       56:45
459   Anne Seitz             F 25-29     30/160       38:29       18:17    9:10       56:45
460   Regina Menninger       F 25-29     31/160       36:50       19:59    9:10       56:49
461   Melissa Kling          F 19-24      20/94       36:51       19:59    9:10       56:49
462   Tim Shockley           M 40-44      41/68       38:00       18:51    9:11       56:51
463   Megan Ehrman           F 19-24      21/94       35:01       21:51    9:11       56:52
464   Scott Johansung        M 30-34     73/134       35:45       21:10    9:11       56:54
465   Christen Barbercheck   F 25-29     32/160       36:50       20:04    9:11       56:54
466   Melissa Benedict       F 35-39     24/116       36:56       19:59    9:11       56:55
467   Jeff Kosuda            M 25-29      45/93       36:51       20:05    9:11       56:55
468   Dave Kohus             M 45-49      35/65       37:06       19:51    9:11       56:56
469   Brian Poling           M 35-39     52/104       36:49       20:12    9:12       57:00
470   Shannon Henson         F 25-29     33/160       36:41       20:23    9:13       57:03
471   Kaitlin Ryckman        F 25-29     34/160       37:12       19:55    9:13       57:06
472   Sarah Taimourzadeh     F 25-29     35/160       36:40       20:28    9:13       57:07
473   Katie Dumont           F 35-39     25/116       36:23       20:46    9:13       57:09
474   Joseph Sanchez         M 50-54      24/53       35:41       21:31    9:14       57:11
475   Nick Cassaro           M 30-34     74/134       35:58       21:14    9:14       57:12
476   Kathy Vilas            F 50-54       7/52       37:01       20:11    9:14       57:12
477   Lynne Hayes            F 40-44       9/63       36:43       20:31    9:14       57:14
478   Maggie Huser           F 19-24      22/94       36:35       20:41    9:14       57:15
479   Katherine Klaeren      F 30-34     29/168       37:06       20:10    9:15       57:16
480   Susan Knopf            F 50-54       8/52       36:07       21:09    9:15       57:16
481   Maureen Bickley        F 25-29     36/160       37:06       20:11    9:15       57:16
482   Mark Skaggs            M 35-39     53/104       37:59       19:19    9:15       57:18
483   Olivia Anaple          F 11-14        5/7       37:35       19:44    9:15       57:19
484   Jennifer Creasey       F 30-34     30/168       37:59       19:21    9:15       57:20
485   Jay Bosse              M 40-44      42/68       35:08       22:13    9:15       57:21
486   Marylou Kusler         F 40-44      10/63       37:28       19:55    9:16       57:22
487   Mike Mitrousis         M 35-39     54/104       37:04       20:19    9:16       57:23
488   Danielle Terreri       F 19-24      23/94       37:19       20:04    9:16       57:23
489   Brittany Gunther       F 19-24      24/94       37:19       20:04    9:16       57:23
490   Maggie Brinck          F 30-34     31/168       36:12       21:13    9:16       57:24
491   Chris Riva             M 40-44      43/68       35:57       21:29    9:16       57:25
492   Amanda Schalk          F 25-29     37/160       37:24       20:04    9:16       57:27
493   Sarah Minges           F 30-34     32/168       37:24       20:04    9:16       57:27
494   Holly Ward             F 40-44      11/63       37:15       20:13    9:17       57:28
495   Tonya Heggs            F 35-39     26/116       36:39       20:50    9:17       57:28
496   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        6/7       36:42       20:51    9:17       57:32
497   Dale Brindise          M 35-39     55/104       36:37       20:56    9:17       57:33
498   Megan Gilden           F 19-24      25/94                            9:17       57:34
499   Sally Meyer            F 55-59       4/30                            9:18       57:35
500   Louis Dissel           M 30-34     75/134       36:26       21:10    9:18       57:35
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501   Dan Wheeler            M 60-64       4/14       36:54       20:42    9:18       57:36
502   Kathy Huelsman         F 35-39     27/116       35:33       22:03    9:18       57:36
503   Elizabeth Haase        F 30-34     33/168       37:41       19:58    9:18       57:38
504   Haley Goodwin          F 30-34     34/168       36:39       21:00    9:18       57:38
505   Erin Owens             F 40-44      12/63       37:07       20:33    9:18       57:40
506   Josh Schradin          M 25-29      46/93       37:06       20:37    9:19       57:42
507   Krystal Gates          F 25-29     38/160       37:18       20:25    9:19       57:43
508   John Rouse             M 35-39     56/104       37:02       20:41    9:19       57:43
509   Dennis Federle         M 60-64       5/14       37:07       20:39    9:19       57:45
510   Paul Garrett           M 45-49      36/65       36:28       21:18    9:19       57:45
511   Leeann Garrett         F 35-39     28/116       36:29       21:17    9:19       57:46
512   Mike Orzali            M 30-34     76/134       36:21       21:26    9:19       57:46
513   Jennifer Mills         F 35-39     29/116       37:00       20:47    9:20       57:47
514   Andrew Millis          M 30-34     77/134       36:59       20:48    9:20       57:47
515   Kelley Hooven          F 19-24      26/94       37:25       20:23    9:20       57:47
516   Julie Armstrong        F 30-34     35/168       37:08       20:40    9:20       57:48
517   John Shaw              M 45-49      37/65       38:08       19:40    9:20       57:48
518   Jamie Harding          M 25-29      47/93       36:20       21:29    9:20       57:49
519   Alison Orzali          F 30-34     36/168       36:20       21:30    9:20       57:49
520   Emily Coleman          F 25-29     39/160       37:07       20:44    9:20       57:50
521   Carole Lamb            F 50-54       9/52       37:07       20:44    9:20       57:50
522   Joe Lind               M 50-54      25/53       39:13       18:40    9:20       57:52
523   Audrey Jones           F 25-29     40/160       37:10       20:44    9:21       57:54
524   Marisa Himmler         F 25-29     41/160       37:07       20:49    9:21       57:55
525   Erin Slott             F 35-39     30/116       37:13       20:45    9:21       57:58
526   Kris Titko             F 45-49       9/56       36:34       21:24    9:21       57:58
527   Lauren Pate            F 25-29     42/160       37:05       20:58    9:22       58:03
528   Kristen Jackson        F 25-29     43/160       35:51       22:13    9:22       58:03
529   Mike Kelley            M 55-59      11/23       37:13       20:54    9:23       58:07
530   Brandy Breeze          F 30-34     37/168       37:22       20:47    9:23       58:08
531   Stephen Koehler        M 25-29      48/93       37:19       20:50    9:23       58:09
532   David Schulenberg      M 30-34     78/134       37:18       20:52    9:23       58:09
533   Elizabeth Schulenberg  F 30-34     38/168       37:18       20:52    9:23       58:10
534   Brian Morahan          M 35-39     57/104       37:06       21:05    9:23       58:11
535   Jason Mesman           M 30-34     79/134       34:53       23:18    9:24       58:11
536   Michael O'Leary        M 30-34     80/134       37:40       20:33    9:24       58:12
537   Joe Stephens III       M 19-24      21/35       36:18       21:54    9:24       58:12
538   Kelsey Lemmel          F 19-24      27/94       38:01       20:17    9:25       58:18
539   Kirk Hathaway          M 30-34     81/134       38:03       20:16    9:25       58:19
540   Chris Nienaber         F 55-59       5/30       37:42       20:39    9:25       58:20
541   Judson Lander          M 30-34     82/134       38:08       20:13    9:25       58:20
542   Steve Ruwe             M 45-49      38/65       37:15       21:07    9:25       58:21
543   Jenna Samuels          F 19-24      28/94       36:50       21:32    9:25       58:21
544   Jacob Wuebbolt         M 11-14        7/9       38:44       19:38    9:25       58:22
545   Jim Whittenburg        M 50-54      26/53       37:42       20:42    9:25       58:23
546   Brad Dew               M 35-39     58/104       37:16       21:07    9:25       58:23
547   Stephanie Dew          F 35-39     31/116       37:16       21:08    9:25       58:23
548   Rich Ingram            M 25-29      49/93       36:35       21:51    9:26       58:25
549   Alison Gray            F 50-54      10/52       37:10       21:17    9:26       58:27
550   Cj Miller              M 25-29      50/93       37:19       21:12    9:27       58:31
551   Anthony Semones        M 25-29      51/93       37:05       21:26    9:27       58:31
552   Karli Daulton          F 30-34     39/168       36:55       21:42    9:28       58:37
553   Stephen Lee            M 35-39     59/104       37:36       21:03    9:28       58:38
554   Megan Leahy            F 25-29     44/160       38:22       20:17    9:28       58:38
555   Bridget Hathaway       F 30-34     40/168       37:25       21:17    9:28       58:41
556   Allie Roberts          F 19-24      29/94       38:37       20:04    9:28       58:41
557   Katie Roberts          F 19-24      30/94       38:37       20:04    9:28       58:41
558   Ray Burwick            M 40-44      44/68       37:08       21:33    9:28       58:41
559   Brian Nicely           M 35-39     60/104       36:43       22:00    9:29       58:43
560   Mario Blaise           M 50-54      27/53       38:20       20:25    9:29       58:44
561   Lisa Walls             F 25-29     45/160       37:48       20:58    9:29       58:45
562   Nicholas Kingrey       M 35-39     61/104       36:48       21:57    9:29       58:45
563   Lisa Littner           F 35-39     32/116       37:58       20:48    9:29       58:46
564   Don Fabian             M 45-49      39/65       38:02       20:46    9:29       58:48
565   Betsy Schatz           F 35-39     33/116       38:08       20:42    9:30       58:49
566   Ed Nienaber            M 55-59      12/23       37:46       21:04    9:30       58:49
567   Dori Koewler           F 19-24      31/94       38:22       20:28    9:30       58:50
568   Matt Koewler           M 25-29      52/93       38:23       20:28    9:30       58:50
569   Megan Beiting          F 25-29     46/160       37:20       21:31    9:30       58:50
570   Nick Kemmerer          M 35-39     62/104       36:53       21:59    9:30       58:51
571   Greg Mast              M 35-39     63/104       38:48       20:05    9:30       58:52
572   Brooke Lentz           F 30-34     41/168       38:48       20:05    9:30       58:52
573   Jill Recker            F 35-39     34/116       38:17       20:40    9:31       58:57
574   Jill Gutendorf         F 30-34     42/168       37:45       21:14    9:31       58:58
575   Kevin Geraci           M 35-39     64/104       38:10       20:52    9:32       59:01
576   John Puening           M 35-39     65/104       36:19       22:43    9:32       59:01
577   Britney Plennert       F 19-24      32/94       37:45       21:18    9:32       59:02
578   Amy Wuebbolt           F 45-49      10/56       38:45       20:20    9:32       59:04
579   Carolyn Wright         F 55-59       6/30       37:23       21:43    9:32       59:06
580   Nicholas Wheeler       M 30-34     83/134       37:24       21:47    9:33       59:10
581   Mark Kuhlman           M 50-54      28/53       37:25       21:46    9:33       59:11
582   Maggie Gardner         F 25-29     47/160       38:14       20:59    9:33       59:12
583   Courtney Patrick       F 30-34     43/168       37:56       21:20    9:34       59:16
584   Louise Jordan          F 30-34     44/168       38:33       20:43    9:34       59:16
585   Nicole Havener         F 25-29     48/160       37:55       21:21    9:34       59:16
586   Jeffrey Blum           M 25-29      53/93       38:36       20:41    9:34       59:16
587   Mitchell Sizemore      M 45-49      40/65       37:40       21:37    9:34       59:17
588   Meredith Blum          F 25-29     49/160       38:36       20:42    9:34       59:17
589   Elizabeth Brown        F 65-69        1/6       38:13       21:05    9:34       59:17
590   Jen Clark              F 19-24      33/94       38:18       21:00    9:34       59:18
591   Amy McIntosh           F 40-44      13/63       38:02       21:17    9:34       59:18
592   Laurel Kincaid         F 25-29     50/160       37:21       21:59    9:35       59:20
593   Jacob Stewart          M 15-18      19/23       37:34       21:48    9:35       59:21
594   Sondra Ryle            F 30-34     45/168       38:31       20:51    9:35       59:22
595   Casey Boyer            F 30-34     46/168       38:48       20:36    9:35       59:24
596   Curtis Scribner        M 30-34     84/134       40:57       18:29    9:35       59:25
597   Stacey Sides           F 30-34     47/168       36:59       22:27    9:36       59:26
598   Christine Cutter       F 35-39     35/116       38:07       21:20    9:36       59:27
599   Elizabeth Krach        F 19-24      34/94       37:10       22:17    9:36       59:27
600   Austin Jacobs          M 19-24      22/35       37:05       22:22    9:36       59:27
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601   Michelle Walker        F 35-39     36/116       37:10       22:19    9:36       59:29
602   Stephanie Tozzi        F 30-34     48/168       38:38       20:53    9:36       59:30
603   Nancy Fuller           F 60-64       1/20       38:09       21:23    9:36       59:31
604   Claudine Heizer        F 40-44      14/63       37:54       21:38    9:36       59:31
605   Donna Lutes            F 35-39     37/116       38:40       20:52    9:36       59:32
606   Morgan Andres          F 30-34     49/168       39:04       20:30    9:37       59:33
607   Kim Marshall           F 40-44      15/63       38:26       21:07    9:37       59:33
608   Leanna Weiss           F 40-44      16/63       38:26       21:08    9:37       59:33
609   Kevin Schraer          M 50-54      29/53       37:30       22:05    9:37       59:34
610   Lauren Koehler         F 25-29     51/160       38:27       21:08    9:37       59:35
611   Ellen Bayer            F 35-39     38/116       38:36       20:59    9:37       59:35
612   Stephanie Viola        F 19-24      35/94       38:55       20:43    9:37       59:37
613   Bethany Morgan         F 35-39     39/116       38:31       21:08    9:37       59:38
614   Katherine McLindon     F 30-34     50/168       38:31       21:09    9:38       59:39
615   Deana Kraft            F 35-39     40/116       38:53       20:51    9:38       59:43
616   Kristen Erskine        F 19-24      36/94       38:30       21:14    9:38       59:43
617   Nathan Brugger         M 19-24      23/35       38:29       21:15    9:38       59:43
618   Emily Davis            F 30-34     51/168       38:47       20:57    9:38       59:44
619   Beth Clayton           F 45-49      11/56       38:53       20:53    9:39       59:46
620   Jacob Moore            M 25-29      54/93       39:10       20:37    9:39       59:47
621   Tj White               M 30-34     85/134       39:34       20:15    9:39       59:49
622   Jean Henke             F 55-59       7/30       38:28       21:22    9:39       59:49
623   Kasey Gerlach          F 30-34     52/168       38:54       20:58    9:40       59:52
624   Theresa Berding        F 50-54      11/52       37:33       22:23    9:40       59:55
625   Alexandra Burke        F 19-24      37/94       38:07       21:55    9:41     1:00:02
626   Tyler Totten           M 25-29      55/93       37:52       22:14    9:42     1:00:06
627   Russell Stewart        M 30-34     86/134       38:04       22:04    9:42     1:00:07
628   Brian Schimmoller      M 25-29      56/93       39:34       20:34    9:42     1:00:07
629   Kristen Bishop         F 25-29     52/160       39:17       20:52    9:42     1:00:08
630   Andrew Bishop          M 25-29      57/93       39:17       20:52    9:42     1:00:09
631   Billy Byrnes           M 30-34     87/134       38:34       21:36    9:43     1:00:10
632   Leann Briggs           F 30-34     53/168       38:52       21:21    9:43     1:00:13
633   Nicole Cogan           F 35-39     41/116       37:06       23:09    9:43     1:00:14
634   Stephanie Burkhart     F 30-34     54/168       39:03       21:11    9:43     1:00:14
635   Chase Melendez         M 30-34     88/134       39:03       21:12    9:43     1:00:14
636   Kelly Hiltibrand       F 30-34     55/168       38:37       21:39    9:43     1:00:15
637   Lukas Jayjohn          M 30-34     89/134       38:42       21:35    9:44     1:00:16
638   Mike Taylor            M 60-64       6/14       38:56       21:20    9:44     1:00:16
639   Tim Grimes             M 35-39     66/104       39:28       20:48    9:44     1:00:16
640   Jesse Dornan           M 30-34     90/134       39:28       20:48    9:44     1:00:16
641   Melissa Jayjohn        F 25-29     53/160       38:42       21:35    9:44     1:00:16
642   Heather Taylor         F 25-29     54/160       38:56       21:21    9:44     1:00:16
643   Cody Sharp             F 19-24      38/94       39:40       20:38    9:44     1:00:17
644   Jenny Acito            F 35-39     42/116       38:25       21:53    9:44     1:00:18
645   Robbie Howard          M 35-39     67/104       38:55       21:23    9:44     1:00:18
646   Dedra Delaney          F 25-29     55/160       38:56       21:23    9:44     1:00:19
647   Kelly Kist             F 25-29     56/160       39:03       21:20    9:45     1:00:22
648   Jason Morman           M 30-34     91/134       39:21       21:03    9:45     1:00:23
649   Kevin Wall             M 50-54      30/53       38:42       21:45    9:45     1:00:26
650   Mike Schaefer          M 55-59      13/23       38:35       21:53    9:46     1:00:28
651   Balaji Purus Hothaman  M 45-49      41/65       37:41       22:51    9:46     1:00:31
652   Jamie Jarosik          F 35-39     43/116       38:08       22:24    9:46     1:00:31
653   Susan Graves           F 25-29     57/160       43:50       16:42    9:46     1:00:32
654   Mary Cann              F 55-59       8/30       38:54       21:39    9:46     1:00:32
655   Elisa Soll             F 30-34     56/168       43:51       16:42    9:46     1:00:32
656   Jennifer Benton        F 35-39     44/116       39:16       21:18    9:46     1:00:33
657   Lauren Hadden          F 19-24      39/94       38:25       22:10    9:47     1:00:34
658   Lynn Warner            F 30-34     57/168       39:32       21:03    9:47     1:00:34
659   Brian White            M 25-29      58/93       38:25       22:10    9:47     1:00:34
660   Calen Bowshier         M 30-34     92/134       39:01       21:34    9:47     1:00:34
661   Jennie Justice         F 30-34     58/168       39:34       21:02    9:47     1:00:36
662   Kati Bramble           F 30-34     59/168       38:00       22:37    9:47     1:00:36
663   Steve Sauer            M 35-39     68/104       39:05       21:33    9:47     1:00:37
664   Holley Schmidt         F 40-44      17/63       39:08       21:40    9:49     1:00:47
665   Nancy Loughnane        F 40-44      18/63       39:40       21:08    9:49     1:00:48
666   Joshua Iannelli        M 30-34     93/134       39:39       21:09    9:49     1:00:48
667   Brian Carr             M 35-39     69/104       39:01       21:48    9:49     1:00:48
668   Betsy Strawser         F 45-49      12/56       39:16       21:36    9:49     1:00:52
669   Jenni Helmrath         F 45-49      13/56       38:59       21:53    9:49     1:00:52
670   Shannon Case           F 30-34     60/168       38:15       22:40    9:50     1:00:54
671   Danielle Hartman       F 25-29     58/160       38:15       22:40    9:50     1:00:54
672   Emily Carris           F 19-24      40/94       39:08       21:48    9:50     1:00:56
673   Rhoda Hixson           F 45-49      14/56       38:43       22:22    9:52     1:01:05
674   Jon Freeudiger         M 25-29      59/93       38:59       22:07    9:52     1:01:05
675   Jamen Lamb             M 35-39     70/104       38:30       22:37    9:52     1:01:07
676   Russ Pressler          M 25-29      60/93       39:01       22:06    9:52     1:01:07
677   Hannah Kappes          F 19-24      41/94       39:49       21:19    9:52     1:01:07
678   Michael Dowling        M 25-29      61/93       39:23       21:46    9:52     1:01:09
679   Allie Niekamp          F 25-29     59/160       39:47       21:23    9:52     1:01:10
680   Melissa Sons           F 25-29     60/160       39:24       21:46    9:52     1:01:10
681   Kristy Beagle          F 30-34     61/168       39:16       21:55    9:52     1:01:10
682   Vicki Deatley          F 40-44      19/63       38:39       22:35    9:53     1:01:14
683   Angie Broussard        F 25-29     61/160       38:57       22:17    9:53     1:01:14
684   Gail Cicak             F 30-34     62/168                            9:53     1:01:14
685   Laura Nocito           F 35-39     45/116       39:45       21:31    9:53     1:01:15
686   Christina Schwierling  F 35-39     46/116       38:48       22:28    9:53     1:01:16
687   Tim Schwierling        M 40-44      45/68       38:48       22:29    9:53     1:01:17
688   Nick Haverkos          M 65-69        2/5       39:31       21:48    9:54     1:01:18
689   Jim McHugh             M 60-64       7/14       39:00       22:20    9:54     1:01:19
690   Emily Stapp            F 25-29     62/160       39:13       22:07    9:54     1:01:20
691   Stephanie Quehl        F 40-44      20/63       38:37       22:43    9:54     1:01:20
692   Chuck Moore            M 30-34     94/134       38:50       22:31    9:54     1:01:20
693   Christine McNamara     F 30-34     63/168       38:35       22:47    9:54     1:01:22
694   Randall Ryan Sr.       M 55-59      14/23       38:24       23:00    9:55     1:01:23
695   Matthew Buchert        M 35-39     71/104       38:32       22:54    9:55     1:01:25
696   Tracy Louden           F 45-49      15/56       39:13       22:14    9:55     1:01:27
697   Joe Bunge              M 50-54      31/53       39:33       21:56    9:55     1:01:28
698   Paige Bedinghaus       F 19-24      42/94       39:46       21:43    9:55     1:01:29
699   Michael Kinzie         M 55-59      15/23       39:04       22:26    9:55     1:01:29
700   Lindsey Landers        F 19-24      43/94       40:01       21:29    9:56     1:01:30
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701   Jeff Beerman           M 45-49      42/65       38:44       22:47    9:56     1:01:31
702   Janet Bunge            F 45-49      16/56       39:33       21:59    9:56     1:01:31
703   Megan Neumann          F 30-34     64/168       40:34       20:59    9:56     1:01:33
704   Antoinette Beerman     F 45-49      17/56       38:47       22:46    9:56     1:01:33
705   Matthew Martin         M 30-34     95/134       38:19       23:15    9:56     1:01:34
706   Alexander Leonard      M 15-18      20/23       39:03       22:32    9:56     1:01:35
707   Jeff Gaston            M 45-49      43/65       40:09       21:27    9:57     1:01:36
708   Bob Shaffer            M 45-49      44/65       39:41       21:55    9:57     1:01:36
709   Whitney Snyder         F 25-29     63/160       39:00       22:37    9:57     1:01:36
710   Kirsten Shaffer        F 40-44      21/63       39:41       21:56    9:57     1:01:36
711   Tim McErlane           M 60-64       8/14       39:42       21:55    9:57     1:01:37
712   Virginia Bowling       F 45-49      18/56       39:56       21:41    9:57     1:01:37
713   Marcia Troknya         F 35-39     47/116       39:27       22:11    9:57     1:01:37
714   John Combs             M 35-39     72/104       40:07       21:32    9:57     1:01:38
715   Jenny Seifert          F 25-29     64/160                            9:57     1:01:39
716   Eric Poos              M 25-29      62/93       39:25       22:16    9:57     1:01:41
717   Jessica Camardo        F 19-24      44/94       39:20       22:21    9:57     1:01:41
718   Maverick Belden        M 01-10        1/3       40:06       21:35    9:57     1:01:41
719   Adam Belden            M 35-39     73/104       40:06       21:35    9:57     1:01:41
720   John Walton            M 25-29      63/93       38:00       23:42    9:57     1:01:41
721   Brian Kirst            M 19-24      24/35       40:22       21:23    9:58     1:01:44
722   Brad Mills             M 30-34     96/134       39:49       21:57    9:58     1:01:45
723   Caitlin Coors          F 19-24      45/94       40:22       21:24    9:58     1:01:45
724   Nicholas Busse         M 30-34     97/134       38:50       22:59    9:59     1:01:48
725   Cynthia Busse          F 30-34     65/168       38:50       23:00    9:59     1:01:49
726   Jon Straub             M 25-29      64/93       39:09       22:41    9:59     1:01:50
727   Russell Smith          M 25-29      65/93       41:04       20:49    9:59     1:01:52
728   Jill Weissmann         F 35-39     48/116       38:31       23:23    9:59     1:01:53
729   Chad Conyers           M 45-49      45/65       40:36       21:19    9:59     1:01:54
730   Jill Conyers           F 45-49      19/56       40:36       21:21   10:00     1:01:56
731   Doug Simonson          M 45-49      46/65       39:34       22:24   10:00     1:01:57
732   Lisa Zaffiro           F 50-54      12/52                           10:00     1:01:59
733   Tina Young             F 40-44      22/63       39:47       22:15   10:01     1:02:01
734   Laura Meiners          F 40-44      23/63       40:16       21:46   10:01     1:02:01
735   Kimberly Smith         F 40-44      24/63       40:42       21:21   10:01     1:02:02
736   Anne Losekamp          F 25-29     65/160                           10:01     1:02:02
737   Stephanie Feist        F 30-34     66/168       38:42       23:23   10:01     1:02:04
738   Jesse Stewart          M 40-44      46/68       39:17       22:48   10:01     1:02:05
739   Vickie Saccone         F 55-59       9/30       41:03       21:05   10:02     1:02:08
740   Mandi McLean           F 19-24      46/94       39:26       22:43   10:02     1:02:08
741   Lindsey Boyer          F 30-34     67/168       39:34       22:37   10:02     1:02:11
742   Matt Sandmann          M 19-24      25/35       40:02       22:10   10:02     1:02:12
743   Laura Zembrodt         F 30-34     68/168       40:48       21:31   10:03     1:02:18
744   John Koch              M 35-39     74/104       39:19       23:01   10:03     1:02:19
745   Raj Paul Tuli          M 35-39     75/104       39:57       22:22   10:03     1:02:19
746   Ashley Hamberg         F 25-29     66/160       39:24       22:57   10:04     1:02:20
747   Kathryn Lindeman       F 40-44      25/63       39:30       22:51   10:04     1:02:21
748   Greg Newton            M 30-34     98/134       40:19       22:05   10:04     1:02:24
749   Niki Gamble            F 30-34     69/168       40:14       22:12   10:04     1:02:25
750   Lisa Mulcahey          F 35-39     49/116       40:00       22:26   10:04     1:02:25
751   Colleen Swayze         F 40-44      26/63       40:40       21:49   10:05     1:02:29
752   Sarah Bartlett         F 35-39     50/116       40:40       21:49   10:05     1:02:29
753   Courtney Smith         F 25-29     67/160       40:06       22:23   10:05     1:02:29
754   Kempter Anaple         M 01-10        2/3       40:20       22:10   10:05     1:02:29
755   Stephen Saville        M 60-64       9/14       40:28       22:02   10:05     1:02:30
756   Barbara Saville        F 50-54      13/52       40:29       22:03   10:05     1:02:31
757   Jim Tilton             M 50-54      32/53       41:03       21:33   10:06     1:02:35
758   Lisa Thomas            F 30-34     70/168       40:53       21:45   10:06     1:02:37
759   Sally May              F 40-44      27/63       39:26       23:13   10:07     1:02:39
760   Davin MacDonald        M 40-44      47/68       38:20       24:20   10:07     1:02:39
761   Jerry Clark            M 60-64      10/14       39:55       22:45   10:07     1:02:39
762   Trina McCool           F 35-39     51/116       40:00       22:41   10:07     1:02:41
763   Freddie Hixson         M 50-54      33/53       40:02       22:41   10:07     1:02:43
764   Carolyn Condren        F 30-34     71/168       38:22       24:28   10:08     1:02:49
765   Ron Evans              M 45-49      47/65       40:17       22:33   10:08     1:02:50
766   Tess Williamson        F 19-24      47/94       39:52       22:59   10:09     1:02:50
767   Beverly Ralenkotter    F 45-49      20/56       39:32       23:19   10:09     1:02:51
768   Jay Moskovitz          M 55-59      16/23       40:03       22:48   10:09     1:02:51
769   Michelle Trenn         F 30-34     72/168       37:41       25:10   10:09     1:02:51
770   Craig Schafer          M 19-24      26/35       39:06       23:46   10:09     1:02:51
771   Erin Curry             F 30-34     73/168       40:17       22:37   10:09     1:02:53
772   Nick Unkovic           M 35-39     76/104       40:57       21:58   10:09     1:02:54
773   Mike Louden            M 40-44      48/68       39:13       23:42   10:09     1:02:55
774   Carmen Ferguson        F 35-39     52/116       39:08       23:48   10:09     1:02:56
775   Rick Blanchet          M 45-49      48/65       40:49       22:08   10:09     1:02:56
776   John Weaver            M 35-39     77/104       40:37       22:20   10:09     1:02:56
777   Elena Halbesein        F 35-39     53/116       41:00       21:59   10:10     1:02:58
778   Coleen Wilkins         F 45-49      21/56                           10:10     1:03:00
779   Leah Markewicz         F 40-44      28/63                           10:10     1:03:00
780   Krista Faust           F 30-34     74/168       40:29       22:32   10:10     1:03:01
781   Joseph Klingenberg     M 30-34     99/134       40:30       22:31   10:10     1:03:01
782   Terri Barbush          F 50-54      14/52       40:23       22:39   10:10     1:03:02
783   Adam Hardin            M 35-39     78/104       40:04       23:00   10:11     1:03:04
784   Janelle Rockey         F 35-39     54/116       40:29       22:40   10:12     1:03:09
785   Rachel Green           F 35-39     55/116       41:15       21:55   10:12     1:03:10
786   Cara Hardig            F 25-29     68/160       40:07       23:04   10:12     1:03:10
787   Kody Edwards           M 25-29      66/93       39:21       23:51   10:12     1:03:11
788   Catherine Arnberg      F 35-39     56/116       40:35       22:39   10:12     1:03:13
789   Chris Passarge         M 40-44      49/68       40:05       23:12   10:13     1:03:17
790   Angela Stone           F 45-49      22/56       40:31       22:49   10:13     1:03:19
791   Kati Klinger           F 19-24      48/94       39:46       23:35   10:13     1:03:20
792   Jacquelyn Stevens      F 19-24      49/94       39:46       23:35   10:13     1:03:21
793   Katie Hill             F 25-29     69/160       40:43       22:42   10:14     1:03:24
794   Stephen Hill           M 50-54      34/53       40:43       22:43   10:14     1:03:25
795   Leif Edgar             M 25-29      67/93       39:59       23:32   10:15     1:03:30
796   Grania Frueh           F 25-29     70/160       39:58       23:32   10:15     1:03:30
797   Joan Knight            F 60-64       2/20       40:28       23:03   10:15     1:03:31
798   Joseph Zirkelbach      M 30-34    100/134       39:30       24:06   10:16     1:03:35
799   Kacey Seymour          F 25-29     71/160       41:26       22:10   10:16     1:03:35
800   Rachel Newton          F 25-29     72/160       40:23       23:16   10:16     1:03:38
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Skip Tate              M 50-54      35/53       41:26       22:13   10:16     1:03:38
802   Michelle Alexander     F 30-34     75/168       41:25       22:16   10:17     1:03:41
803   Natalie Broering       F 35-39     57/116       39:48       23:55   10:17     1:03:42
804   Denise Setmayer        F 45-49      23/56       39:53       23:51   10:17     1:03:43
805   Jessica Herald         F 30-34     76/168       41:03       22:42   10:17     1:03:45
806   Kimberly Eberwine      F 35-39     58/116       41:16       22:30   10:17     1:03:45
807   Jayne Snelling         F 55-59      10/30       40:17       23:31   10:18     1:03:47
808   Kila Hanrahan          F 25-29     73/160       41:36       22:14   10:18     1:03:49
809   David Weckbach         M 25-29      68/93       39:35       24:17   10:18     1:03:52
810   Jacqueline Allshouse   F 30-34     77/168       41:12       22:40   10:18     1:03:52
811   Crystal Lee            F 30-34     78/168       40:13       23:40   10:18     1:03:52
812   Amelia Alexander       F 19-24      50/94       41:07       22:47   10:19     1:03:53
813   Jennifer Tobeson       F 15-18       4/10       40:22       23:36   10:19     1:03:57
814   Jeff Bennett           M 45-49      49/65       40:53       23:06   10:20     1:03:58
815   Dana Pawlowicz         F 40-44      29/63       40:54       23:07   10:20     1:04:01
816   Kelly Haugh            F 35-39     59/116       41:27       22:35   10:20     1:04:02
817   Gary Rickels           M 30-34    101/134       41:27       22:36   10:20     1:04:02
818   Ed Myers               M 50-54      36/53       40:28       23:35   10:20     1:04:02
819   Nathanael Turner       M 01-10        3/3       41:23       22:41   10:20     1:04:04
820   Gordon Turner          M 35-39     79/104       41:23       22:42   10:21     1:04:05
821   Samantha Worthington   F 19-24      51/94       40:41       23:25   10:21     1:04:05
822   Erica Safley           F 25-29     74/160       40:53       23:14   10:21     1:04:06
823   John Safley            M 25-29      69/93       40:53       23:15   10:21     1:04:07
824   Laney Sportsman        F 19-24      52/94       41:47       22:21   10:21     1:04:08
825   Jeb Bower              M 40-44      50/68       41:05       23:06   10:21     1:04:11
826   Aileen Benke           F 30-34     79/168       39:49       24:23   10:22     1:04:12
827   Lauren Maisch          F 25-29     75/160       39:27       24:46   10:22     1:04:12
828   Gordon Ii Anaple       M 11-14        8/9       41:25       22:47   10:22     1:04:12
829   Laurie Ludeke          F 50-54      15/52       42:20       21:55   10:22     1:04:14
830   Mteresa Trascritti     F 45-49      24/56       40:19       23:56   10:22     1:04:15
831   Jennifer Rosenacker    F 19-24      53/94       41:32       22:49   10:23     1:04:20
832   Francis Kolis          M 19-24      27/35       41:31       22:52   10:23     1:04:22
833   David Rinck            M 19-24      28/35       40:11       24:14   10:24     1:04:24
834   Tabetha Buzbee         F 40-44      30/63       42:11       22:15   10:24     1:04:26
835   Kelly Moellinger       F 19-24      54/94       40:11       24:15   10:24     1:04:26
836   Rachel Ruehl           F 19-24      55/94       39:46       24:45   10:25     1:04:31
837   Rachel Williams        F 19-24      56/94                           10:25     1:04:31
838   Susan Schuler          F 35-39     60/116                           10:25     1:04:32
839   Shannon Stewart        M 35-39     80/104       39:50       24:42   10:25     1:04:32
840   Leah Kubachka          F 30-34     80/168       40:57       23:38   10:25     1:04:34
841   Lindsay McCarthy       F 19-24      57/94       40:08       24:28   10:26     1:04:36
842   Matt Kysor             M 35-39     81/104       39:45       24:52   10:26     1:04:36
843   Randy Watkins          M 25-29      70/93       41:43       22:56   10:26     1:04:39
844   Jason Bailey           M 35-39     82/104       41:18       23:22   10:26     1:04:39
845   Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 35-39     61/116       40:49       23:55   10:27     1:04:44
846   Katie Rakel            F 30-34     81/168       40:57       23:48   10:27     1:04:44
847   Phillip Harmon         M 35-39     83/104       41:04       23:42   10:27     1:04:46
848   Mary Hamm              F 35-39     62/116       41:23       23:25   10:27     1:04:47
849   Cindy Bittner          F 40-44      31/63       40:35       24:14   10:28     1:04:49
850   Luann Rector           F 50-54      16/52       41:27       23:23   10:28     1:04:49
851   Kyle Bittner           M 25-29      71/93       40:34       24:17   10:28     1:04:50
852   Megan Abbott           F 30-34     82/168       42:14       22:37   10:28     1:04:50
853   Juliana Lindsey        F 25-29     76/160       39:47       25:04   10:28     1:04:51
854   Theresa Meyer          F 19-24      58/94       41:59       22:54   10:28     1:04:52
855   Stacey Kelsey          F 30-34     83/168       41:30       23:25   10:29     1:04:55
856   Abby Kemphaus          F 30-34     84/168       41:30       23:27   10:29     1:04:56
857   Cortney Callery        F 19-24      59/94       41:20       23:39   10:29     1:04:59
858   Bobbi Seger            F 35-39     63/116       40:00       25:07   10:30     1:05:06
859   Patti Frodge           F 50-54      17/52       42:05       23:02   10:30     1:05:06
860   Caroline Jordan        F 30-34     85/168       41:46       23:20   10:30     1:05:06
861   Natalie Oldendick      F 25-29     77/160       41:06       24:02   10:31     1:05:07
862   Nick Posge             M 25-29      72/93       40:50       24:18   10:31     1:05:08
863   Anne-Marie Perkins     F 30-34     86/168       42:20       22:51   10:31     1:05:10
864   Trista Allen           F 35-39     64/116       41:39       23:33   10:31     1:05:11
865   Megan Thompson         F 35-39     65/116       42:24       22:48   10:31     1:05:11
866   Sue Harder             F 50-54      18/52       40:59       24:14   10:31     1:05:12
867   Nathania Shelton       F 35-39     66/116       42:02       23:14   10:32     1:05:16
868   Michael Honkomp        M 35-39     84/104       41:04       24:13   10:32     1:05:17
869   Jennifer Amiott        F 30-34     87/168                           10:32     1:05:19
870   Amy Stamper            F 35-39     67/116       41:21       24:00   10:33     1:05:20
871   Amanda Fattore         F 25-29     78/160       40:46       24:34   10:33     1:05:20
872   Ray Fattore            M 50-54      37/53       40:46       24:34   10:33     1:05:20
873   Mark Forte             M 50-54      38/53                           10:33     1:05:21
874   Doug Marx              M 30-34    102/134       42:21       23:01   10:33     1:05:21
875   Kelsey Krahe           F 30-34     88/168       42:08       23:14   10:33     1:05:21
876   Mark Krahe             M 30-34    103/134       42:04       23:18   10:33     1:05:22
877   Kate Marx              F 30-34     89/168       42:20       23:02   10:33     1:05:22
878   Chris Geiman           M 35-39     85/104       42:30       22:55   10:33     1:05:24
879   Carlee Shafer          F 19-24      60/94       42:07       23:20   10:34     1:05:26
880   Brian Gunn             M 35-39     86/104       43:10       22:18   10:34     1:05:28
881   Darin Moore            M 45-49      50/65       40:35       24:55   10:34     1:05:30
882   Craig Callery          M 45-49      51/65       41:20       24:12   10:34     1:05:31
883   Tia Holderby           F 35-39     68/116       41:32       24:00   10:34     1:05:31
884   Lori Young             F 25-29     79/160       41:27       24:05   10:34     1:05:31
885   Jon Beres              M 25-29      73/93       40:39       24:53   10:35     1:05:32
886   Kerry Beeber           F 40-44      32/63       41:58       23:35   10:35     1:05:33
887   Shawnda Van De Hatert  F 40-44      33/63       41:57       23:37   10:35     1:05:34
888   Darrell Dodson         M 40-44      51/68       41:49       23:49   10:35     1:05:37
889   Tiffany Bogolo         F 30-34     90/168       42:11       23:28   10:36     1:05:39
890   Janae Siebert          F 11-14        6/7       41:09       24:35   10:37     1:05:44
891   Derrick Trueman        M 30-34    104/134       41:00       25:00   10:39     1:06:00
892   Joel Tsevat            M 55-59      17/23       41:47       24:14   10:39     1:06:00
893   Nicole Nienaber        F 30-34     91/168       41:06       24:54   10:39     1:06:00
894   Shelli Petrey          F 45-49      25/56       41:01       25:00   10:39     1:06:01
895   Brian Klems            M 35-39     87/104       42:08       23:53   10:39     1:06:01
896   Alex Merkert           M 25-29      74/93       43:25       22:37   10:39     1:06:02
897   Amanda Laake           F 25-29     80/160       42:33       23:37   10:41     1:06:09
898   Jeff Laake             M 30-34    105/134                           10:41     1:06:10
899   Kimberly Sipes         F 35-39     69/116       41:56       24:15   10:41     1:06:10
900   Abby Friend            F 30-34     92/168       41:34       24:42   10:42     1:06:15
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901   Matthew Gronauer       M 25-29      75/93       43:25       22:52   10:42     1:06:16
902   Angela Stevens         F 30-34     93/168       42:05       24:13   10:42     1:06:17
903   Sabrina McClain        F 35-39     70/116       42:07       24:19   10:43     1:06:26
904   Greg Meyer             M 45-49      52/65       41:38       24:50   10:43     1:06:27
905   Justin Sizemore        M 19-24      29/35       41:54       24:37   10:44     1:06:31
906   Noreen Posge           F 25-29     81/160                           10:44     1:06:32
907   John Wahle             M 40-44      52/68       42:36       23:57   10:44     1:06:32
908   Shaili Sharma          F 25-29     82/160       42:35       23:59   10:44     1:06:33
909   Anita McNeal           F 35-39     71/116       42:29       24:06   10:45     1:06:35
910   Bj Herald              M 30-34    106/134       42:07       24:33   10:45     1:06:39
911   Rachel Barhorst        F 30-34     94/168       42:37       24:06   10:46     1:06:43
912   Arlene Balczo          F 50-54      19/52       42:49       23:55   10:46     1:06:43
913   Steve Balezo           M 50-54      39/53       42:49       23:54   10:46     1:06:43
914   Michael Kubala         M 40-44      53/68       41:24       25:20   10:46     1:06:43
915   Sarah Rethman          F 30-34     95/168       42:37       24:08   10:46     1:06:44
916   Kate Dentino           F 30-34     96/168       42:49       23:57   10:46     1:06:45
917   Jeff Wauligman         M 40-44      54/68       41:21       25:26   10:47     1:06:47
918   Shawn Degolyer         F 35-39     72/116       43:15       23:35   10:47     1:06:50
919   Kristine Brennan       F 35-39     73/116       43:15       23:35   10:47     1:06:50
920   Joseph Salyer          M 35-39     88/104       42:09       24:45   10:48     1:06:54
921   Chris Fisher           M 30-34    107/134       42:07       24:48   10:48     1:06:55
922   Andy Ciarniello        M 25-29      76/93       42:17       24:39   10:48     1:06:55
923   Charles Jacoby         M 30-34    108/134       40:53       26:04   10:48     1:06:57
924   Ellen Gibler           F 50-54      20/52       44:28       22:30   10:48     1:06:58
925   Amber Deatherage       F 25-29     83/160       42:11       24:50   10:49     1:07:00
926   Daniel Helmrath        M 45-49      53/65       40:06       26:55   10:49     1:07:00
927   Sharon Malone          F 55-59      11/30       42:10       24:52   10:49     1:07:02
928   Caroline Gentile       F 15-18       5/10       42:50       24:14   10:49     1:07:04
929   Shane Davis            M 35-39     89/104       42:15       24:50   10:50     1:07:05
930   Chelsa Dumford         F 25-29     84/160       43:23       23:43   10:50     1:07:05
931   Cassie Myers           F 30-34     97/168       42:49       24:17   10:50     1:07:06
932   Elisabeth Kuhlman      F 50-54      21/52       42:03       25:05   10:50     1:07:08
933   Dennis Daugherty       M 60-64      11/14       42:54       24:18   10:51     1:07:12
934   Amy Hirsch             F 45-49      26/56       42:57       24:16   10:51     1:07:12
935   Amber Salyers          F 35-39     74/116       43:28       23:45   10:51     1:07:13
936   Kevin Cranford         M 50-54      40/53       42:41       24:34   10:51     1:07:14
937   Nina Posge             F 19-24      61/94       42:32       24:47   10:52     1:07:18
938   Lauren Garlick         F 25-29     85/160       41:43       25:39   10:52     1:07:22
939   Ana Levy               F 25-29     86/160       43:01       24:21   10:52     1:07:22
940   Stephanie Snow         F 25-29     87/160       44:06       23:18   10:52     1:07:23
941   Jessica Wacker         F 25-29     88/160       44:06       23:17   10:53     1:07:23
942   William Dentino        M 19-24      30/35       42:50       24:34   10:53     1:07:23
943   Jeremy Dentino         M 15-18      21/23       42:49       24:35   10:53     1:07:23
944   Matt Detino            M 50-54      41/53       42:50       24:34   10:53     1:07:23
945   Katherine Quirk        F 25-29     89/160       43:20       24:04   10:53     1:07:24
946   Leanna Smith           F 40-44      34/63       43:55       23:29   10:53     1:07:24
947   Jeff Wittneben         M 30-34    109/134       43:20       24:05   10:53     1:07:24
948   Christopher Johnson    M 35-39     90/104       43:06       24:20   10:53     1:07:26
949   Karen Boggs            F 45-49      27/56       42:05       25:22   10:53     1:07:26
950   Isaiah Storey          M 19-24      31/35       41:49       25:39   10:53     1:07:28
951   Brian Bayless          M 40-44      55/68       41:39       25:52   10:54     1:07:31
952   Lauren Schulte         F 19-24      62/94       43:10       24:23   10:54     1:07:33
953   Eric Self              M 50-54      42/53       42:41       24:53   10:54     1:07:34
954   Matt McCool            M 35-39     91/104       40:43       26:51   10:54     1:07:34
955   Jordan Welte           F 30-34     98/168       43:04       24:31   10:54     1:07:34
956   Gary McCarary Jr.      M 25-29      77/93       42:01       25:36   10:55     1:07:36
957   Joe Laugherty          M 30-34    110/134       43:15       24:25   10:55     1:07:39
958   Natalie Laugherty      F 30-34     99/168       43:15       24:24   10:55     1:07:39
959   Ronald Larkin          M 50-54      43/53       42:41       25:02   10:56     1:07:42
960   Becky Jehn             F 40-44      35/63       42:51       24:52   10:56     1:07:42
961   Sarah Buelterman       F 25-29     90/160       43:35       24:08   10:56     1:07:42
962   Shelley Ruffing        F 25-29     91/160       42:31       25:14   10:56     1:07:44
963   Gina Coffaro           F 25-29     92/160       43:36       24:09   10:56     1:07:44
964   Gabrielle Milostan     F 19-24      63/94       42:31       25:14   10:56     1:07:45
965   Lauren Grunder         F 25-29     93/160       43:37       24:09   10:56     1:07:46
966   Trisha Lamb            F 30-34    100/168       43:54       23:53   10:56     1:07:46
967   Valerie Sheakley       F 25-29     94/160       43:54       23:53   10:56     1:07:46
968   Kristin Longworth      F 25-29     95/160       42:31       25:16   10:56     1:07:46
969   Katie Schaefer         F 25-29     96/160       43:20       24:29   10:57     1:07:48
970   Bryan Kenton           M 30-34    111/134       42:11       25:40   10:57     1:07:51
971   Darin Hinshaw          M 40-44      56/68       42:59       24:55   10:57     1:07:53
972   Pam Hinshaw            F 40-44      36/63       42:59       24:55   10:57     1:07:54
973   Amy Bland              F 25-29     97/160       43:12       24:44   10:58     1:07:55
974   Nick Lorenz            M 25-29      78/93       43:12       24:44   10:58     1:07:56
975   Rachel Madden          F 19-24      64/94       44:32       23:28   10:58     1:08:00
976   Lesley Noe             F 45-49      28/56       43:15       24:46   10:59     1:08:00
977   Christina Switzer      F 30-34    101/168       42:45       25:17   10:59     1:08:02
978   Amy Prodouz            F 35-39     75/116       42:11       25:52   10:59     1:08:03
979   Katie Lee              F 35-39     76/116       42:12       25:52   10:59     1:08:04
980   Laura Hunt             F 35-39     77/116       44:08       23:57   10:59     1:08:05
981   Linda Brady            F 50-54      22/52       44:32       23:34   10:59     1:08:05
982   Bob Henson             M 30-34    112/134       43:35       24:31   10:59     1:08:06
983   Natalie Geiman         F 35-39     78/116       42:32       25:36   11:00     1:08:08
984   Amy Kerner             F 30-34    102/168       43:30       24:38   11:00     1:08:08
985   Jon Hawke              M 45-49      54/65       44:05       24:04   11:00     1:08:09
986   Laura Hawke            F 45-49      29/56       44:06       24:04   11:00     1:08:09
987   Deborah Kircher        F 45-49      30/56       43:28       24:43   11:00     1:08:11
988   Stephanie Ziegler      F 55-59      12/30       43:20       24:52   11:00     1:08:12
989   Bob Miller             M 55-59      18/23       44:00       24:14   11:01     1:08:14
990   Kellan Asbach          F 30-34    103/168       44:07       24:10   11:01     1:08:16
991   Tj Jung                M 11-14        9/9       44:20       23:56   11:01     1:08:16
992   Tom Jung               M 40-44      57/68       44:20       23:57   11:01     1:08:16
993   Megan Weisenberger     F 30-34    104/168       44:07       24:10   11:01     1:08:16
994   Melissa Gindling       F 50-54      23/52       42:49       25:28   11:01     1:08:17
995   Leanna Matsey          F 30-34    105/168       41:22       26:57   11:02     1:08:19
996   Julie Jimenez          F 25-29     98/160       42:38       25:42   11:02     1:08:20
997   Michael Hubbard        M 30-34    113/134       44:03       24:17   11:02     1:08:20
998   Sal Jimenez            M 25-29      79/93       42:38       25:43   11:02     1:08:21
999   Angela Davidson        F 25-29     99/160       42:44       25:40   11:02     1:08:24
1000  Evan Schafer           M 19-24      32/35       44:45       23:43   11:03     1:08:27
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1001  Jim Lutes              M 55-59      19/23       43:18       25:11   11:03     1:08:28
1002  Lynn Zimmer            F 45-49      31/56       42:55       25:35   11:03     1:08:29
1003  Jamie Posega           F 25-29    100/160       44:22       24:08   11:03     1:08:29
1004  Tracy Robertson        F 30-34    106/168       43:15       25:16   11:03     1:08:31
1005  Stephanie Haines       F 40-44      37/63       42:44       25:50   11:04     1:08:33
1006  Laura Herald           F 30-34    107/168       43:43       24:54   11:04     1:08:36
1007  Kyle Miller            F 30-34    108/168       43:47       24:51   11:05     1:08:38
1008  Danielle Nash          F 25-29    101/160       42:23       26:17   11:05     1:08:39
1009  Steve Gronauer         M 25-29      80/93       44:57       23:44   11:05     1:08:40
1010  Mindy McGregor         F 35-39     79/116       44:29       24:13   11:05     1:08:42
1011  Alan Miller            M 30-34    114/134       43:47       24:56   11:05     1:08:42
1012  Kelsey Day             F 19-24      65/94       43:44       25:06   11:06     1:08:49
1013  Nadine Rewick          F 50-54      24/52       44:29       24:23   11:07     1:08:51
1014  Stacey McQueen         M 35-39     92/104       44:17       24:36   11:07     1:08:53
1015  Kelly Grothouse        F 19-24      66/94       43:48       25:17   11:09     1:09:04
1016  Katherine Schatz       F 19-24      67/94       43:48       25:17   11:09     1:09:05
1017  Brandon Shinault       M 35-39     93/104       44:53       24:12   11:09     1:09:05
1018  Nikki Smith            F 30-34    109/168                           11:09     1:09:05
1019  Sara Brumagen          F 30-34    110/168                           11:09     1:09:06
1020  Aris Persinger         F 25-29    102/160       43:49       25:19   11:09     1:09:07
1021  Michelle Collins       F 40-44      38/63       44:44       24:29   11:10     1:09:12
1022  Joseph Krach           M 50-54      44/53       42:43       26:34   11:11     1:09:16
1023  Thomas Smith           M 45-49      55/65       43:03       26:14   11:11     1:09:17
1024  Rachel Otte            F 25-29    103/160       45:37       23:41   11:11     1:09:17
1025  Brianna Brown          F 19-24      68/94       45:36       23:41   11:11     1:09:17
1026  Tracy Sawmiller        F 40-44      39/63       45:23       23:57   11:11     1:09:20
1027  Christine Boylan       F 60-64       3/20       44:18       25:03   11:11     1:09:20
1028  Leah Fightmaster       F 19-24      69/94       44:35       24:50   11:12     1:09:24
1029  Brian Lawrence         M 35-39     94/104       44:22       25:04   11:12     1:09:26
1030  Kristin Lawrence       F 30-34    111/168       44:22       25:04   11:12     1:09:26
1031  Kelly Horan            F 35-39     80/116       44:45       24:52   11:14     1:09:36
1032  Karl Tupman            M 25-29      81/93       44:04       25:37   11:15     1:09:40
1033  Katie McCants          F 30-34    112/168       44:50       24:53   11:15     1:09:43
1034  Julie Shifman          F 55-59      13/30       45:34       24:13   11:16     1:09:46
1035  Dani Garner            F 25-29    104/160       43:30       26:17   11:16     1:09:47
1036  David Rice             M 30-34    115/134       45:06       24:43   11:16     1:09:48
1037  Sheri Tomlin           F 40-44      40/63       44:45       25:06   11:16     1:09:50
1038  Joe Stickles           M 40-44      58/68       45:57       23:54   11:16     1:09:50
1039  Ben Kaseff             M 40-44      59/68       45:16       24:34   11:16     1:09:50
1040  Gregory Terrell        M 50-54      45/53       46:43       23:08   11:16     1:09:50
1041  Paula Stickles         F 40-44      41/63       45:57       23:54   11:16     1:09:50
1042  Matthew Chastang       M 19-24      33/35       44:05       25:46   11:16     1:09:51
1043  Ashley Bunger          F 25-29    105/160       44:05       25:48   11:16     1:09:52
1044  Lisa Tieman            F 30-34    113/168       44:09       25:43   11:17     1:09:52
1045  Sarah Douglas          F 25-29    106/160       44:57       24:56   11:17     1:09:52
1046  Joanne Thompson        F 50-54      25/52       44:00       25:54   11:17     1:09:53
1047  Sharon Scott           F 45-49      32/56       44:00       25:54   11:17     1:09:54
1048  Heather Herrmann       F 35-39     81/116       44:44       25:13   11:17     1:09:56
1049  Cathy Surprenant       F 45-49      33/56       44:44       25:14   11:17     1:09:58
1050  Brenda English         F 40-44      42/63       44:47       25:12   11:18     1:09:58
1051  Rebecca Roar           F 25-29    107/160       44:48       25:11   11:18     1:09:58
1052  Ashley Larkin          F 25-29    108/160       45:08       24:53   11:18     1:10:01
1053  Melody Smiley          F 30-34    114/168       45:09       24:53   11:18     1:10:01
1054  Tina Melville          F 55-59      14/30       44:32       25:33   11:19     1:10:05
1055  Emily Frankl           F 35-39     82/116       44:19       25:50   11:19     1:10:09
1056  Joe Lee                M 30-34    116/134       44:07       26:06   11:20     1:10:12
1057  Rodney McMullen        M 50-54      46/53       43:06       27:07   11:20     1:10:13
1058  Sue Harris             F 50-54      26/52       42:53       27:24   11:20     1:10:16
1059  Jen McCoy              F 30-34    115/168       43:53       26:32   11:22     1:10:25
1060  Jennifer Hawkey        F 40-44      43/63       43:15       27:17   11:23     1:10:32
1061  Ashley Cox             F 25-29    109/160       45:03       25:30   11:23     1:10:33
1062  Erin Cox               F 19-24      70/94       45:04       25:31   11:23     1:10:34
1063  Mike Butler            M 45-49      56/65       36:49       33:48   11:24     1:10:36
1064  Erin Bennett           F 35-39     83/116       44:51       25:50   11:24     1:10:40
1065  Brittany Hayslip       F 25-29    110/160       46:05       24:37   11:24     1:10:41
1066  Ruth Bruhns            F 70 UP        1/3       44:57       25:45   11:25     1:10:42
1067  Mindy France           F 35-39     84/116       44:34       26:09   11:25     1:10:42
1068  Paul Twilling          M 25-29      82/93       46:06       24:40   11:25     1:10:45
1069  Pam Bernard            F 55-59      15/30       45:09       25:39   11:26     1:10:48
1070  Charlotte Caples       F 60-64       4/20       45:49       25:03   11:26     1:10:52
1071  Julie Reckley          F 50-54      27/52       44:47       26:08   11:27     1:10:55
1072  Tammy Buerk            F 25-29    111/160       44:37       26:21   11:27     1:10:57
1073  Lisa Koster            F 19-24      71/94       44:38       26:21   11:27     1:10:58
1074  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        7/7       45:27       25:31   11:27     1:10:58
1075  Sarah Frank            F 25-29    112/160       44:39       26:21   11:27     1:10:59
1076  Christina Koster       F 30-34    116/168       45:28       25:32   11:27     1:10:59
1077  Jennifer Buerk         F 35-39     85/116       45:26       25:34   11:27     1:11:00
1078  Jessica Ross           F 25-29    113/160       46:06       24:55   11:27     1:11:00
1079  Jennifer Cranford      F 45-49      34/56       45:36       25:27   11:28     1:11:02
1080  Elizabeth Ackerman     F 25-29    114/160       44:51       26:12   11:28     1:11:02
1081  Kathleen Smith         F 35-39     86/116       44:52       26:11   11:28     1:11:03
1082  Brandy Triplett        F 30-34    117/168       45:36       25:31   11:28     1:11:06
1083  Jenna Wolf             F 19-24      72/94       45:04       26:03   11:29     1:11:07
1084  Jennifer Sublett       F 30-34    118/168       45:33       25:42   11:30     1:11:14
1085  Margaret West          F 60-64       5/20       44:58       26:31   11:32     1:11:28
1086  Susan McDonald         F 45-49      35/56       44:57       26:32   11:32     1:11:29
1087  Angela Brouhard        F 45-49      36/56       46:13       25:20   11:33     1:11:33
1088  Jill Campbell          F 50-54      28/52       46:12       25:23   11:33     1:11:34
1089  Andrew Collins         M 30-34    117/134       44:22       27:23   11:35     1:11:44
1090  Mimi Turner            F 65-69        2/6       45:49       25:58   11:35     1:11:47
1091  Amanda Patrick         F 25-29    115/160       46:12       25:37   11:35     1:11:49
1092  Anne Gunther           F 45-49      37/56       45:27       26:23   11:36     1:11:50
1093  Michael Powell         M 55-59      20/23       46:00       25:53   11:36     1:11:52
1094  Christie Watts         F 35-39     87/116       47:38       24:16   11:36     1:11:54
1095  Heidi Larson           F 45-49      38/56       45:18       26:37   11:36     1:11:55
1096  Kate McMullan          F 35-39     88/116       45:18       26:37   11:36     1:11:55
1097  Ryan Ipp               M 30-34    118/134       44:08       27:48   11:37     1:11:56
1098  Maura Lambert          F 19-24      73/94       46:00       25:58   11:37     1:11:57
1099  Courtney Tague         F 25-29    116/160       44:31       27:27   11:37     1:11:58
1100  Rachel Richardson      F 30-34    119/168       45:25       26:35   11:37     1:11:59
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1101  Karen Griffie          F 45-49      39/56       45:53       26:07   11:37     1:12:00
1102  Courtney Moss          F 35-39     89/116       44:41       27:20   11:37     1:12:00
1103  Lisa Hibbard-Fraley    F 40-44      44/63       46:05       25:59   11:38     1:12:04
1104  Albert Smith           M 45-49      57/65       46:06       25:59   11:38     1:12:05
1105  Jen Gronauer           F 25-29    117/160       47:51       24:26   11:40     1:12:16
1106  Jonathan Franklin      M 40-44      60/68       45:55       26:22   11:40     1:12:17
1107  Rick Swensen           M 55-59      21/23       48:04       24:15   11:40     1:12:18
1108  Kelly Reblin           F 40-44      45/63       45:56       26:22   11:40     1:12:18
1109  Kel Ross               M 25-29      83/93       45:55       26:26   11:40     1:12:20
1110  Tasha Chisenhall       F 30-34    120/168       46:23       26:13   11:43     1:12:35
1111  Megan Reisert          F 25-29    118/160       44:46       27:55   11:44     1:12:40
1112  Casey Torchio          F 25-29    119/160       45:07       27:40   11:45     1:12:47
1113  Mary Jankovsky         F 30-34    121/168       47:32       25:16   11:45     1:12:48
1114  Pete Jankovsky         M 30-34    119/134       47:32       25:17   11:45     1:12:48
1115  Jennifer Biddle        F 30-34    122/168       44:54       27:56   11:45     1:12:50
1116  Stacy Hedrick          F 25-29    120/160       44:51       28:02   11:46     1:12:53
1117  Steve Costello         M 30-34    120/134       45:53       27:08   11:47     1:13:01
1118  Shawn Fleming          M 15-18      22/23       47:22       25:43   11:48     1:13:04
1119  Geoff Hobson           M 55-59      22/23       46:53       26:20   11:49     1:13:13
1120  Erin Wright            F 25-29    121/160       47:56       25:20   11:49     1:13:16
1121  Carla Zack             F 40-44      46/63       46:17       27:00   11:50     1:13:17
1122  Keno Henry             M 40-44      61/68       46:28       26:50   11:50     1:13:18
1123  Tara Landis            F 35-39     90/116       47:09       26:11   11:50     1:13:20
1124  Elizabeth Acciani      F 30-34    123/168       45:27       27:56   11:50     1:13:22
1125  Rebecca Brown          F 35-39     91/116       47:11       26:18   11:51     1:13:28
1126  Hannah Williamson      F 25-29    122/160       47:09       26:20   11:51     1:13:28
1127  Brad Roediger          M 30-34    121/134       47:09       26:20   11:51     1:13:28
1128  Greg Theders           M 45-49      58/65       46:48       26:41   11:51     1:13:29
1129  Chris Theders          F 45-49      40/56       46:49       26:41   11:52     1:13:29
1130  Allison Mullins        F 25-29    123/160       46:06       27:24   11:52     1:13:30
1131  Juan Ruano             M 30-34    122/134       45:59       27:33   11:52     1:13:31
1132  Kelly Thomas           F 30-34    124/168       45:59       27:33   11:52     1:13:32
1133  Gloria Hopkins         F 45-49      41/56       45:59       27:34   11:52     1:13:32
1134  Kristina Richie        F 25-29    124/160       45:52       27:41   11:52     1:13:33
1135  Sarah Ronan-Bentle     F 40-44      47/63       46:32       27:04   11:53     1:13:35
1136  Amy Miller-Colburn     F 45-49      42/56       47:31       26:05   11:53     1:13:36
1137  Allison Kendall        F 25-29    125/160       47:02       26:37   11:53     1:13:39
1138  Gregory Ali            M 55-59      23/23       47:26       26:15   11:53     1:13:40
1139  Sheila Campbell        F 40-44      48/63       45:17       28:30   11:54     1:13:46
1140  Paul Kirila            M 35-39     95/104       47:48       26:00   11:54     1:13:47
1141  Emily Cain             F 19-24      74/94       45:50       28:00   11:55     1:13:49
1142  Michael Troller        M 50-54      47/53       46:42       27:08   11:55     1:13:50
1143  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59      16/30       45:45       28:06   11:55     1:13:50
1144  Jackie Sprague         F 30-34    125/168       48:02       25:50   11:55     1:13:52
1145  Dennis Caruso          M 60-64      12/14       47:58       25:57   11:56     1:13:55
1146  Jamie Barhorst         F 40-44      49/63       46:24       27:41   11:57     1:14:04
1147  Julie Morgan           F 65-69        3/6       47:58       26:07   11:57     1:14:05
1148  Lindsey Sippola        F 30-34    126/168       43:47       30:23   11:58     1:14:09
1149  Samantha Sinchek       F 30-34    127/168       46:39       27:31   11:58     1:14:09
1150  Francis Trascritti     M 45-49      59/65       46:33       27:38   11:58     1:14:11
1151  Kylee Galloway         F 19-24      75/94       49:31       24:43   11:59     1:14:14
1152  Spencer Robinette      M 19-24      34/35       50:01       24:14   11:59     1:14:14
1153  Beth Dupre             F 40-44      50/63       49:31       24:44   11:59     1:14:14
1154  Holly Greaves          F 35-39     92/116       49:31       24:44   11:59     1:14:14
1155  Nancy Paeltz           F 50-54      29/52       49:32       24:44   11:59     1:14:15
1156  Thomas Brown           M 25-29      84/93       46:43       27:35   11:59     1:14:17
1157  Laura Williams         F 30-34    128/168       43:38       30:44   12:00     1:14:21
1158  Elizabeth Hamilton     F 30-34    129/168       43:38       30:44   12:00     1:14:21
1159  Cindy Mitzel           F 25-29    126/160       48:02       26:21   12:00     1:14:22
1160  Princesa Rabinovich    F 25-29    127/160       46:02       28:22   12:00     1:14:24
1161  Melissa Collini        F 30-34    130/168       47:00       27:25   12:01     1:14:25
1162  Pamela Minnemann       F 40-44      51/63       48:00       26:31   12:02     1:14:31
1163  Aubrey Feldhaus        F 35-39     93/116       47:58       26:41   12:03     1:14:38
1164  Nicholas Graham        M 35-39     96/104       47:11       27:30   12:03     1:14:40
1165  Elizabeth Gross        F 35-39     94/116       47:12       27:29   12:03     1:14:40
1166  Nathanial Perkins      M 30-34    123/134       49:04       25:38   12:03     1:14:41
1167  Jessika Wood           F 35-39     95/116       47:03       27:40   12:03     1:14:43
1168  Sarah Roof             F 30-34    131/168       47:13       27:34   12:04     1:14:46
1169  Stephanie Hodges       F 40-44      52/63       48:48       26:07   12:05     1:14:55
1170  Lynn Lemmel            F 55-59      17/30       52:59       21:59   12:06     1:14:57
1171  Linda Giessler         F 55-59      18/30       48:13       26:46   12:06     1:14:59
1172  Katie Roush            F 25-29    128/160       48:04       26:57   12:06     1:15:00
1173  Elizabeth Wells        F 25-29    129/160       48:07       26:53   12:06     1:15:00
1174  Jennifer Russell       F 30-34    132/168       48:04       26:57   12:06     1:15:00
1175  Samantha Richardson    F 19-24      76/94       48:06       26:55   12:06     1:15:01
1176  Theresa Ehrhardt       F 45-49      43/56       46:59       28:03   12:06     1:15:02
1177  Natalie Snyder         F 35-39     96/116       47:50       27:14   12:07     1:15:04
1178  Mallory Donohue        F 25-29    130/160       47:16       27:55   12:08     1:15:11
1179  Tammy Walling          F 35-39     97/116       47:44       27:33   12:09     1:15:16
1180  James Morris           M 25-29      85/93       46:38       28:46   12:10     1:15:23
1181  Emily Losacker         F 25-29    131/160       46:38       28:47   12:10     1:15:25
1182  Tricia Helton          F 35-39     98/116       48:53       26:33   12:10     1:15:25
1183  Allison Dixon          F 19-24      77/94       47:47       27:41   12:11     1:15:27
1184  Ian Dumbauld           M 50-54      48/53       49:41       25:48   12:11     1:15:29
1185  Raquel Moran           F 25-29    132/160       47:45       27:48   12:11     1:15:33
1186  Andrea McDonald        F 25-29    133/160       47:11       28:22   12:12     1:15:33
1187  Amy Faller             F 30-34    133/168       47:12       28:22   12:12     1:15:33
1188  Jenni Hoeh             F 35-39     99/116       48:54       26:42   12:12     1:15:36
1189  Stacey Lipp            F 25-29    134/160       48:55       26:42   12:12     1:15:36
1190  Jim Benedict           M 35-39     97/104       47:59       27:45   12:13     1:15:43
1191  Amanda Wykoff          F 35-39    100/116       49:24       26:23   12:14     1:15:47
1192  Samantha Burdett       F 15-18       6/10       46:51       28:57   12:14     1:15:48
1193  Brandon James          M 25-29      86/93       47:19       28:32   12:14     1:15:50
1194  Taylor Gillespie       F 19-24      78/94       47:19       28:32   12:14     1:15:51
1195  Cori Cavallon          F 25-29    135/160       47:51       28:01   12:14     1:15:51
1196  Mike Little            M 25-29      87/93       47:50       28:01   12:14     1:15:51
1197  Nancy Sweet            F 60-64       6/20       48:34       27:18   12:15     1:15:52
1198  Jill Higgins           F 30-34    134/168       47:00       28:59   12:16     1:15:58
1199  Mallory Combs          F 30-34    135/168       47:20       28:40   12:16     1:16:00
1200  Shelby Hurrell         F 19-24      79/94       46:23       29:47   12:17     1:16:09
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1201  Lauren Wetterer        F 30-34    136/168       47:48       28:32   12:19     1:16:19
1202  Meredith Federle       F 25-29    136/160       47:48       28:32   12:19     1:16:20
1203  Jeanne Weiland         F 55-59      19/30       49:40       26:41   12:19     1:16:21
1204  Karen Neubauer         F 40-44      53/63       48:08       28:15   12:20     1:16:23
1205  Arianna King           F 15-18       7/10       46:28       29:58   12:20     1:16:25
1206  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39    101/116       46:27       29:59   12:20     1:16:26
1207  Sandra Cosgrove        F 50-54      30/52       48:20       28:07   12:20     1:16:27
1208  Kassie Kissinger       F 30-34    137/168       48:21       28:08   12:20     1:16:28
1209  Michael Boone          M 50-54      49/53       49:10       27:21   12:21     1:16:31
1210  Hana Yoo               F 25-29    137/160       47:44       28:49   12:21     1:16:32
1211  Tomohiro Hayakawa      M 25-29      88/93       47:44       28:50   12:21     1:16:33
1212  Carrie Young           F 30-34    138/168       48:58       27:40   12:22     1:16:37
1213  Jeanette Wright        F 35-39    102/116       48:19       28:22   12:22     1:16:40
1214  Carla Villasuso        F 35-39    103/116       55:57       20:45   12:23     1:16:41
1215  Terrie Wells           F 50-54      31/52       47:48       28:55   12:23     1:16:42
1216  Kristen McIntosh       F 19-24      80/94       49:08       27:35   12:23     1:16:43
1217  Amy Frye               F 35-39    104/116       47:47       29:00   12:23     1:16:46
1218  Brittany Menninger     F 25-29    138/160       48:12       28:38   12:24     1:16:50
1219  Bill Walters           M 45-49      60/65       48:57       27:54   12:24     1:16:50
1220  Shauna Deaton          F 30-34    139/168       49:03       27:55   12:25     1:16:58
1221  Matthew Deaton         M 35-39     98/104       49:01       27:58   12:25     1:16:58
1222  Katie Robinette        F 19-24      81/94       50:01       26:58   12:25     1:16:59
1223  Elizabeth Quatman      F 30-34    140/168       48:50       28:10   12:25     1:16:59
1224  Connie Walters         F 45-49      44/56       48:57       28:03   12:26     1:17:00
1225  Ashley Greber          F 25-29    139/160       51:10       25:52   12:26     1:17:01
1226  Erin Harrell           F 35-39    105/116       49:10       28:00   12:27     1:17:09
1227  Ambyr Haerr            F 30-34    141/168       48:06       29:06   12:27     1:17:11
1228  Cassie Burton          F 25-29    140/160       46:59       30:22   12:29     1:17:21
1229  Beth Ehrhardt          F 35-39    106/116       51:34       25:50   12:29     1:17:24
1230  Karen Cain             F 45-49      45/56       49:04       28:25   12:30     1:17:28
1231  Tom Stanforth          M 50-54      50/53       50:02       27:30   12:31     1:17:32
1232  Kim Reaves             F 45-49      46/56       49:05       28:33   12:32     1:17:38
1233  Emily Heuck            F 19-24      82/94       50:06       27:34   12:32     1:17:39
1234  Elizabeth Puryear      F 25-29    141/160       48:43       29:02   12:33     1:17:44
1235  John Caramanian        M 40-44      62/68       48:29       29:17   12:33     1:17:46
1236  Kimberly Frissora      F 19-24      83/94       49:10       28:43   12:34     1:17:52
1237  Whitney Smith          F 19-24      84/94       50:13       27:39   12:34     1:17:52
1238  Tony Trovato           M 25-29      89/93       49:10       28:43   12:34     1:17:53
1239  Christina Abbott       F 25-29    142/160       49:30       28:32   12:35     1:18:01
1240  Leslie Swart           F 30-34    142/168       48:55       29:06   12:35     1:18:01
1241  Chandler Khoury        F 25-29    143/160       49:30       28:33   12:36     1:18:02
1242  Kevin Gale             M 40-44      63/68       50:07       28:00   12:36     1:18:06
1243  Kristen Dassylva       F 35-39    107/116       49:12       29:24   12:41     1:18:36
1244  Patty Losacker         F 50-54      32/52       49:09       29:32   12:42     1:18:40
1245  Connie Thrasher        F 55-59      20/30       49:13       29:28   12:42     1:18:41
1246  Allison Braun          F 25-29    144/160       49:02       30:06   12:46     1:19:08
1247  Caroline Altekruse     F 25-29    145/160       50:36       28:42   12:48     1:19:18
1248  Autumn Walsh           F 30-34    143/168       50:36       28:43   12:48     1:19:18
1249  Rebecca Rueb           F 30-34    144/168       50:35       28:45   12:48     1:19:19
1250  Jason Morris           M 30-34    124/134       50:43       28:43   12:49     1:19:26
1251  Melissa Williams       F 30-34    145/168       48:39       30:55   12:50     1:19:34
1252  Julie Muething         F 25-29    146/160       49:09       30:27   12:51     1:19:36
1253  Katherine Posge        F 25-29    147/160       50:58       28:46   12:52     1:19:43
1254  Joe Millay             M 40-44      64/68       50:47       29:01   12:53     1:19:47
1255  Suzy Perry             F 30-34    146/168       50:06       29:42   12:53     1:19:47
1256  Sheila Madden          F 50-54      33/52       49:18       30:33   12:53     1:19:51
1257  Stacy Posega           F 30-34    147/168       51:06       28:50   12:54     1:19:55
1258  Carol Siderits         F 50-54      34/52       52:15       27:41   12:54     1:19:56
1259  Benny Reyes            F 45-49      47/56       49:56       30:17   12:57     1:20:12
1260  Karen Kennedy          F 55-59      21/30       50:57       29:24   12:58     1:20:20
1261  Lauren Doyle           F 30-34    148/168       50:35       29:57   13:00     1:20:31
1262  Erin Ridder            F 30-34    149/168       50:35       29:56   13:00     1:20:31
1263  Stephanie Janssen      F 40-44      54/63       50:28       30:23   13:03     1:20:51
1264  Dan Garner             M 25-29      90/93       51:28       29:29   13:04     1:20:57
1265  Victor Holderby        M 40-44      65/68       52:32       28:28   13:04     1:20:59
1266  Richard Soller         M 70 UP        1/1       51:28       29:39   13:05     1:21:06
1267  Jamie Richards         F 45-49      48/56       51:36       29:31   13:05     1:21:07
1268  Candice Patti          F 25-29    148/160       51:11       29:57   13:06     1:21:08
1269  Bo Bray                F 55-59      22/30       48:47       32:27   13:06     1:21:13
1270  Barb Ehler             F 55-59      23/30       52:42       28:33   13:07     1:21:14
1271  Nichole Rhenisch       F 25-29    149/160       50:56       30:19   13:07     1:21:15
1272  Connie Boehner         F 60-64       7/20     1:03:35       17:44   13:07     1:21:19
1273  Lorie Duffy            F 50-54      35/52       52:57       28:22   13:07     1:21:19
1274  Linda Bolin            F 60-64       8/20       51:12       30:18   13:09     1:21:29
1275  Jackie Pool            F 25-29    150/160       52:40       28:58   13:10     1:21:37
1276  Michelle Braun         F 50-54      36/52       50:13       31:25   13:10     1:21:38
1277  Julie Yauch            F 40-44      55/63       51:29       30:12   13:11     1:21:41
1278  Chris Donohue          M 30-34    125/134       54:07       27:55   13:14     1:22:01
1279  Jody Tsevat            F 55-59      24/30       52:04       29:59   13:14     1:22:03
1280  Joey McConnell         M 30-34    126/134       53:45       28:19   13:14     1:22:03
1281  Scott Hildebrand       M 40-44      66/68       51:34       30:32   13:15     1:22:06
1282  Michelle Hildebrand    F 40-44      56/63       51:29       30:40   13:15     1:22:09
1283  Daniel Broderick       M 19-24      35/35       50:48       31:24   13:16     1:22:11
1284  Linda Foxx             F 50-54      37/52       52:57       29:23   13:17     1:22:20
1285  Kerra Meyers           F 30-34    150/168       51:46       30:44   13:19     1:22:30
1286  Stephen Wright         M 50-54      51/53       52:00       30:48   13:22     1:22:48
1287  Linda Martin           F 50-54      38/52       52:33       30:18   13:22     1:22:51
1288  Mary Beth Lampe        F 55-59      25/30       52:59       29:56   13:23     1:22:54
1289  Amy Byrnes             F 30-34    151/168       52:20       30:35   13:23     1:22:55
1290  Susan Byrnes           F 30-34    152/168       52:20       30:37   13:23     1:22:56
1291  Renee Swensen          F 55-59      26/30       54:09       29:05   13:26     1:23:14
1292  Greg Scheffel          M 45-49      61/65       53:34       29:55   13:28     1:23:29
1293  Tiffany Scheffel       F 19-24      85/94       53:34       29:56   13:28     1:23:30
1294  Will Renfrow           M 35-39     99/104       51:24       32:12   13:29     1:23:35
1295  Katie Renfrow          F 40-44      57/63       51:10       32:26   13:29     1:23:36
1296  Lee Caldwell           F 50-54      39/52       53:58       29:40   13:30     1:23:38
1297  Barb Feilhauer         F 65-69        4/6       53:41       29:57   13:30     1:23:38
1298  Aaron Hempfling        M 35-39    100/104       54:46       28:53   13:30     1:23:39
1299  Brian Young            M 35-39    101/104       53:41       29:58   13:30     1:23:39
1300  Carisa Vansickle       F 35-39    108/116       53:36       30:04   13:30     1:23:39
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1301  Shaun Hambrick         M 30-34    127/134       55:20       28:21   13:30     1:23:40
1302  Joy Hornberger         F 40-44      58/63       53:36       30:05   13:30     1:23:40
1303  Nancy Wetterer         F 60-64       9/20       52:54       31:20   13:35     1:24:13
1304  Shaun Gabriel          M 25-29      91/93       53:35       30:41   13:36     1:24:15
1305  Alyson Gabriel         F 25-29    151/160       53:35       30:40   13:36     1:24:15
1306  James Major            M 40-44      67/68       52:16       32:02   13:36     1:24:17
1307  Suzanne Klick          F 35-39    109/116       52:16       32:02   13:36     1:24:17
1308  Elisabeth Cox          F 30-34    153/168       53:22       31:02   13:37     1:24:24
1309  Kelli Dale             F 25-29    152/160       53:31       30:54   13:37     1:24:24
1310  Laura West             F 50-54      40/52       55:04       29:45   13:41     1:24:48
1311  Kevin West             M 50-54      52/53       55:04       29:45   13:41     1:24:49
1312  Amanda Hill            F 30-34    154/168       46:31       38:30   13:43     1:25:00
1313  Laurie Burck           F 30-34    155/168       52:56       32:06   13:43     1:25:01
1314  Sarah Perrino          F 30-34    156/168       56:10       28:57   13:44     1:25:06
1315  Samantha Reeves        F 19-24      86/94       54:02       31:10   13:45     1:25:11
1316  Brian Baer             M 35-39    102/104       53:30       31:57   13:47     1:25:27
1317  Heather Baer           F 35-39    110/116       53:29       31:59   13:47     1:25:28
1318  Melissa Boone          F 50-54      41/52       54:49       31:06   13:52     1:25:55
1319  Jill Moran             F 30-34    157/168       54:28       31:52   13:56     1:26:19
1320  Sarah Poling           F 30-34    158/168       54:43       31:38   13:56     1:26:20
1321  Angie Cunningham       F 35-39    111/116       54:28       31:54   13:56     1:26:22
1322  Sue Poling             F 65-69        5/6       54:47       31:35   13:56     1:26:22
1323  Kelly Gabbard          F 19-24      87/94       54:48       31:36   13:57     1:26:24
1324  Sarah Gabbard          F 25-29    153/160       54:49       31:36   13:57     1:26:25
1325  Andrea Thrasher        F 30-34    159/168       55:50       30:51   13:59     1:26:40
1326  Jennifer Elmlinger     F 40-44      59/63       55:37       31:08   14:00     1:26:44
1327  Susan Slavey           F 40-44      60/63       55:37       31:08   14:00     1:26:44
1328  Randall Price          M 30-34    128/134                           14:00     1:26:46
1329  Elaine Snider          F 60-64      10/20       55:57       30:54   14:01     1:26:50
1330  Emily Marchman         F 30-34    160/168       55:50       31:02   14:01     1:26:51
1331  Anthony Losekamp       M 30-34    129/134     1:03:48       23:05   14:01     1:26:53
1332  Christina Zaffiro      F 19-24      88/94     1:03:48       23:05   14:01     1:26:53
1333  Heidi Jones            F 30-34    161/168       52:00       35:09   14:04     1:27:08
1334  Amy Myers              F 35-39    112/116       51:59       35:10   14:04     1:27:08
1335  Kierstin Smith         F 19-24      89/94       52:00       35:09   14:04     1:27:09
1336  Jodi Carter            F 45-49      49/56       55:20       31:52   14:04     1:27:12
1337  Scott Round            M 45-49      62/65       55:20       31:52   14:04     1:27:12
1338  Kaitlyn Debnar         F 19-24      90/94       54:05       33:09   14:05     1:27:13
1339  Emily Cleary           F 19-24      91/94       55:54       31:22   14:05     1:27:16
1340  Chris Green            M 40-44      68/68       54:29       32:58   14:07     1:27:26
1341  Sheena Cook            F 25-29    154/160       54:21       33:09   14:07     1:27:29
1342  Diana Nash             F 55-59      27/30       56:28       31:04   14:08     1:27:32
1343  Connie Helmers         F 50-54      42/52       56:29       31:05   14:08     1:27:33
1344  Shana Cabigon          F 25-29    155/160       56:53       30:54   14:10     1:27:47
1345  Josh Helton            M 30-34    130/134       55:08       32:51   14:12     1:27:58
1346  Naomi Katz             F 19-24      92/94       53:26       34:45   14:14     1:28:10
1347  Jennifer Schaffer      F 25-29    156/160       53:27       34:44   14:14     1:28:11
1348  Alexandra Cardosi      F 25-29    157/160       56:37       31:50   14:16     1:28:27
1349  Amanda Beckerich       F 19-24      93/94     1:01:33       26:58   14:17     1:28:30
1350  Barbara Caramanian     F 60-64      11/20       55:34       32:59   14:17     1:28:33
1351  Miranda Deaton         F 30-34    162/168       54:57       33:37   14:17     1:28:34
1352  Zach Deaton            M 30-34    131/134       54:58       33:38   14:18     1:28:36
1353  Kay Hunter             F 70 UP        2/3       57:25       31:49   14:24     1:29:14
1354  Gary Morgan            M 65-69        3/5       58:18       31:11   14:26     1:29:28
1355  Sarah Ross             F 11-14        7/7       58:46       30:52   14:28     1:29:38
1356  Tracy Ross             F 45-49      50/56       58:46       30:53   14:28     1:29:39
1357  Stephanie Dann         F 30-34    163/168       57:58       31:46   14:29     1:29:44
1358  Heidi Scherzer         F 35-39    113/116       57:59       31:45   14:29     1:29:44
1359  Melissa Hagenmaier     F 35-39    114/116       57:58       31:46   14:29     1:29:44
1360  Kate Scarlato          F 25-29    158/160       57:38       32:31   14:33     1:30:09
1361  Treves Janszen         F 50-54      43/52       57:37       32:33   14:33     1:30:09
1362  Bill Brandt            M 65-69        4/5       59:18       31:10   14:36     1:30:27
1363  Laurie Molloy          F 45-49      51/56       57:35       32:58   14:37     1:30:32
1364  Jim Roszel             M 25-29      92/93       59:53       31:55   14:49     1:31:47
1365  Tracy Cavender         F 50-54      44/52       58:50       33:37   14:55     1:32:27
1366  Katy Hurst             F 30-34    164/168     1:01:03       31:30   14:56     1:32:32
1367  Shannon Simon          F 35-39    115/116       51:03       41:36   14:57     1:32:38
1368  Jeff Vaughn            M 45-49      63/65       51:00       41:39   14:57     1:32:39
1369  Anthony Ritchie        M 25-29      93/93       57:41       34:58   14:57     1:32:39
1370  Nick Vitucci           M 30-34    132/134       57:42       34:58   14:57     1:32:40
1371  Mike Brown             M 30-34    133/134       55:49       36:52   14:57     1:32:40
1372  Shelley Metcalf        F 35-39    116/116       51:01       41:40   14:57     1:32:40
1373  Rebecca Homan          F 30-34    165/168       57:42       34:59   14:57     1:32:41
1374  Jesse Neack            M 35-39    103/104       55:51       36:51   14:57     1:32:42
1375  Mary Rutledge          F 70 UP        3/3       58:53       34:11   15:01     1:33:03
1376  Carolyn Stupprich      F 50-54      45/52     1:00:00       33:04   15:01     1:33:04
1377  Laura Ketchum          F 45-49      52/56       59:44       34:02   15:08     1:33:45
1378  Kimberly Dumbauld      F 45-49      53/56     1:01:05       33:05   15:12     1:34:09
1379  Jeanette Terek         F 50-54      46/52     1:01:45       33:40   15:24     1:35:24
1380  Jessie Mazan           F 25-29    159/160       59:10       36:45   15:28     1:35:54
1381  Sallie Woedl           F 60-64      12/20     1:02:18       33:45   15:30     1:36:03
1382  Sandy Woedl            F 60-64      13/20     1:02:17       33:46   15:30     1:36:03
1383  Angela Braun           F 30-34    166/168     1:03:24       32:40   15:30     1:36:04
1384  Jody Kugele            F 60-64      14/20     1:02:36       34:13   15:37     1:36:48
1385  Shirley Kemper         F 60-64      15/20     1:02:36       34:13   15:37     1:36:48
1386  Katie Valker           F 15-18       8/10     1:01:23       35:46   15:41     1:37:09
1387  Andrew French          M 15-18      23/23     1:00:30       37:11   15:46     1:37:40
1388  Eric French            M 45-49      64/65     1:00:31       37:12   15:46     1:37:42
1389  Allison French         F 15-18       9/10     1:00:31       37:13   15:46     1:37:43
1390  Karen Taylor           F 50-54      47/52     1:02:58       35:00   15:49     1:37:58
1391  Billie Profitt         F 45-49      54/56     1:03:18       35:04   15:52     1:38:22
1392  Rusty Profitt          M 35-39    104/104     1:03:19       35:05   15:53     1:38:23
1393  Ken Boehner            M 60-64      13/14     1:03:01       35:32   15:54     1:38:32
1394  David McCallister      M 30-34    134/134     1:04:09       35:35   16:06     1:39:44
1395  Tracey Heck            F 50-54      48/52     1:03:38       36:33   16:10     1:40:10
1396  Abby Daniel            F 19-24      94/94     1:03:53       37:10   16:18     1:41:02
1397  John Cowell            M 65-69        5/5     1:02:44       38:22   16:19     1:41:05
1398  Steve Lohr             M 45-49      65/65     1:07:57       33:19   16:20     1:41:16
1399  Alisha Dulaney         F 25-29    160/160     1:03:50       37:52   16:25     1:41:41
1400  Andi Ponkey            F 30-34    167/168     1:03:50       37:53   16:25     1:41:42
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1401  Zoe Miller             F 15-18      10/10     1:04:31       37:13   16:25     1:41:43
1402  Mirna Colon            F 50-54      49/52     1:04:31       37:14   16:25     1:41:44
1403  Christina Kelly        F 45-49      55/56     1:04:32       37:14   16:25     1:41:45
1404  Carin Frederick        F 40-44      61/63     1:05:21       36:32   16:26     1:41:53
1405  Jennifer Terry         F 40-44      62/63     1:05:21       36:32   16:26     1:41:53
1406  Samantha Hightchew     F 30-34    168/168     1:05:02       40:12   16:59     1:45:14
1407  Shirlee Cassidy        F 60-64      16/20     1:07:35       37:41   16:59     1:45:15
1408  Debbie Gittinger       F 60-64      17/20     1:07:37       37:41   16:59     1:45:17
1409  Jane Gesenhues         F 55-59      28/30     1:07:42       37:37   16:59     1:45:18
1410  Lynn Groh              F 60-64      18/20     1:07:42       37:39   17:00     1:45:20
1411  Kelly Taylor           F 40-44      63/63     1:09:07       37:58   17:17     1:47:04
1412  Sarah O'Neil           F 45-49      56/56     1:09:07       37:59   17:17     1:47:05
1413  James Roszel           M 60-64      14/14     1:11:52       37:14   17:36     1:49:05
1414  Susan Roszel           F 60-64      19/20     1:11:53       37:18   17:37     1:49:11
1415  Clay Connell           M 50-54      53/53     1:11:54       37:21   17:38     1:49:14
1416  Beth Dimuzio           F 55-59      29/30     1:10:28       39:26   17:44     1:49:53
1417  Molly McHugh           F 55-59      30/30     1:10:29       39:37   17:46     1:50:05
1418  Julie Zinser           F 50-54      50/52     1:11:44       39:27   17:56     1:51:11
1419  Tina Wesley            F 50-54      51/52     1:16:28       37:35   18:24     1:54:03
1420  Ann Chastang           F 50-54      52/52     1:16:28       37:48   18:26     1:54:16
1421  Suzanne Frame          F 65-69        6/6     1:14:24       40:13   18:29     1:54:36
1422  Kathy Lawley           F 60-64      20/20     1:14:24       40:13   18:30     1:54:36
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